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SCOPE MOUNTS / GAME REAPER

GAME REAPER
1-PIECE MOUNTS FOR HUNTING

BROWNING
Part # A-BOLT LONG ACTION Mount UPC Code

*10500 A-Bolt Long Action Low Black 1 Inch 879956000767

*10500C A-Bolt Long Action Low APG Camo 1 Inch 879956002105

*11500 A-Bolt Long Action Low Silver 1 Inch 879956000774

*18500 A-Bolt Long Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956000781

*18500C A-Bolt Long Action Med. APG Camo 1 Inch 879956002112

*19500 A-Bolt Long Action Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956000798

*12500 A-Bolt Long Action High Black 1 Inch 879956000804

*13500 A-Bolt Long Action High Silver 1 Inch 879956000811

*26500 A-Bolt Long Action Low Black  30mm 879956001290

*26500S A-Bolt Long Action Low Silver 30mm 879956002679

*30500 A-Bolt Long Action Med. Black 30mm 879956001313

*31500 A-Bolt Long Action Med Silver 30mm 879956001320

*32500 A-Bolt Long Action High Black 30mm 879956001092

*33500 A-Bolt Long Action High Silver 30mm 879956001108

Part # A-BOLT SHORT ACTION Mount UPC Code

*14500 A-Bolt Short Action Low Black 1 Inch 879956000828

*14500C A-Bolt Short Action Low APG Camo 1 Inch 879956002129

*15500 A-Bolt Short Action Low Silver 1 Inch 879956000835

*20500 A-Bolt Short Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956000842

*20500C A-Bolt Short Action Med. APG Camo 1 Inch 879956002136

*21500 A-Bolt Short Action Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956000859

*16500 A-Bolt Short Action High Black 1 Inch 879956000866

*17500 A-Bolt Short Action High Silver 1 Inch 879956000873

*28500 A-Bolt Short Action Low Black 30mm 879956001306

*28500S A-Bolt Short Action Low Silver 30mm 879956002662

*34500 A-Bolt Short Action Med. Black 30mm 879956001337

*35500 A-Bolt Short Action Med. Silver 30mm 879956001344

*36500 A-Bolt Short Action High Black 30mm 879956001115

*37500 A-Bolt Short Action High Silver 30mm 879956001122

Part # A-BOLT SUPER SHORT ACTION 
(FITS .223, .22-250 & 204 RUGER)

Mount UPC Code

*60500 A-Bolt Super Short Action Low Black 1 Inch NO UPC

*61500 A-Bolt Super Short Action Low Silver 1 Inch NO UPC

*62500 A-Bolt Super Short Action Med. Black 1 Inch NO UPC

*63500 A-Bolt Super Short Action Med. Silver 1 Inch NO UPC

*64500 A-Bolt Super Short Action High Black 1 Inch NO UPC

*65500 A-Bolt Super Short Action High Silver 1 Inch NO UPC

*66500 A-Bolt Super Short Action Low Black 30mm NO UPC

*66500S A-Bolt Super Short Action Low Silver 30mm NO UPC

*67500 A-Bolt Super Short Action Med. Black 30mm NO UPC

*67500S A-Bolt Super Short Action Med.Silver 30mm NO UPC

*68500S A-Bolt Super Short Action High Silver 30mm NO UPC

Part # A-BOLT MOUNTAIN TI Mount UPC Code

*38500 A-Bolt Mountain TI Low Black 1 Inch NO UPC

*38500S  A-Bolt Mountain TI Low Silver 1 Inch NO UPC

*39500  A-Bolt Mountain TI Med. Black 1 Inch NO UPC

*39500S  A-Bolt Mountain TI Med. Silver 1 Inch NO UPC

*40500  A-Bolt Mountain TI High Black 1 Inch NO UPC

*40500S  A-Bolt Mountain TI High Silver 1 Inch NO UPC

*41500  A-Bolt Mountain TI Low Black 30mm NO UPC

*41500S  A-Bolt Mountain TI Low Silver 30mm NO UPC

*42500  A-Bolt Mountain TI Med. Black 30mm NO UPC

*43500  A-Bolt Mountain TI Med. Silver 30mm NO UPC

*44500  A-Bolt Mountain TI High Black 30mm NO UPC

*45500  A-Bolt Mountain TI High Silver 30mm NO UPC

Part # A-BOLT 12 GA. SLUG GUN Mount UPC Code

*22500 A-Bolt 12Ga. Slug Gun Low Black 1 Inch 879956009111

*22500S  A-Bolt 12Ga. Slug Gun Low Silver 1 Inch NO UPC

Part # A-BOLT 3 SHORT & LONG ACTION Mount UPC Code

AB3S1L A-Bolt 3 Short Action Low Black 1 Inch 879956009395

AB3S1M A-Bolt 3 Short Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956009371

AB3S1H A-Bolt 3 Short Action High Black 1 Inch 879956009357

AB3L1L A-Bolt 3 Long Action Low Black 1 Inch 879956009494

AB3L1M A-Bolt 3 Long Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956009500

AB3L1H A-Bolt 3 Long Action High Black 1 Inch 879956009517

AB3L3M A-Bolt 3 Long Action Med. Black 30mm 879956009531

AB3L3H A-Bolt 3 Long Action High Black 30mm 879956009548

AB3S3L A-Bolt 3 Short Action Low Black 30mm 789956005366

AB3S3M A-Bolt 3 Short Action Med. Black 30mm 879956005489

AB3S3H A-Bolt 3 Short Action High Black 30mm 879956005465

Part # ALL BROWNING BAR, LONG
ACTION BLR & BENELLI R1

Mount UPC Code

50500 Bar & Long Action BLR Low Black 1 Inch 879956000880

50500S  Bar & Long Action BLR Low Silver 1 Inch 879956009593

50500C  Bar & Long Action BLR Low APG Camo 1 Inch 879956002075

52500  Bar &  Long Action BLR Med. Black 1 Inch 879956000897

52500S  Bar & Long Action BLR Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956009463

52500C  Bar & Long Action BLR Med. APG Camo 1 Inch 879956002082
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54500  Bar & Long Action BLR High Black 1 Inch 879956000903

54500S  Bar & Long Action BLR High Silver 1 Inch 879956009487

55500  Bar & Long Action BLR Low Black 30mm 879956002334

56500  Bar & Long Action BLR Med. Black 30mm 879956001849

58500  Bar & Long Action BLR High Black 30mm 879956001856

BB34H Bar & Long Action BLR High Black 34mm 810037212778

Part # T-BOLT
(FITS WINCHESTER XPERT)

Mount UPC Code

70500 T-Bolt Low Black 1 Inch 879956002525

72500 T-Bolt Medium Black 1 Inch 879956002532

74500 T-Bolt High Black 1 Inch 879956002747

75500H T-Bolt High Black 30mm 879956004673

Part # GOLD SHOTGUN Mount UPC Code

77500 Gold Shotgun Low Black (*Fits Gold Shotgun) 1 Inch 879956004260

Part # BLR SHORT ACTION Mount UPC Code

47500 BLR Short Action Low Black 1 Inch 879956004208

48500 BLR Short Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956004215

48500S BLR Short Action Med. Silver 1 Inch NO UPC

49500 BLR Short Action High Black 1 Inch 879956004222

49530M BLR Short Action Med. Black 30mm 810037212785

49530H BLR Short Action High Black 30mm 879956004642

Part # X-BOLT LONG ACTION Mount UPC Code

*90500 X-Bolt Long Action Low Black 1 Inch 879956003737

*90500S X-Bolt Long Action Low Silver 1 Inch 879956003744

*91500 X-Bolt Long Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956003751

*91500S X-Bolt Long Action Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956003768

*92500 X-Bolt Long Action High Black 1 Inch 879956003775

*92500S X-Bolt Long Action High Silver 1 Inch 879956003782

*95500 X-Bolt Long Action Low Black 30mm 879956003799

*95500S X-Bolt Long Action Low Silver 30mm 879956003805

*96500 X-Bolt Long Action Med. Black 30mm 879956003812

*96500S X-Bolt Long Action Med. Silver 30mm 879956003829

*97500 X-Bolt Long Action High Black 30mm 879956003836

*97500S X-Bolt Long Action High Silver 30mm 879956003843

Part # BROWNING X-BOLT 2 Mount UPC Code

X91500 X-Bot 2 Long Action Med. Black 1 Inch 810037217490

X92500 X-Bot 2 Long Action High Black 1 Inch 810037217506

X96500 X-Bolt 2 Long Action Med. Black 30mm 810037217674

X97500 X-Bolt 2 Long Action High Black 30mm 810037217605

Part # X-BOLT SHORT ACTION Mount UPC Code

80500 X-Bolt Short Action Low Black 1 Inch 879956003614

80500S X-Bolt Short Action Low Silver 1 Inch 879956003621

81500 X-Bolt Short Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956003638

81500S X-Bolt Short Action Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956003645

82500 X-Bolt Short Action High Black 1 Inch 879956003652

82500S X-Bolt Short Action High Silver 1 Inch 879956003669

85500 X-Bolt Short Action Low Black 30mm 879956003676

85500S X-Bolt Short Action Low Silver 30mm 879956003683

86500 X-Bolt Short Action Med. Black 30mm 879956003690

86500S X-Bolt Short Action Med. Silver 30mm 879956003706

87500 X-Bolt Short Action High Black 30mm 879956003713

87500S X-Bolt Short Action High Silver 30mm 879956003720

Part # X-BOLT SUPER SHORT ACTION
(FITS .223, .22-250 & 204 RUGER)

Mount UPC Code

78500L X-Bolt Super Short Action Low Black 1 Inch 879956006202

78500LS X-Bolt Super Short Action Low Silver 1 Inch 879956006219

78500M X-Bolt Super Short Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956006226

78500MS X-Bolt Super Short Action Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956006240

78500H X-Bolt Super Short Action High Black 1 Inch 879956006257

78500HS X-Bolt Super Short Action High Silver 1 Inch 879956006264

79500L X-Bolt Super Short Action Low Black 30mm 879956006271

79500LS X-Bolt Super Short Action Low Silver 30mm 879956006288

79500M X-Bolt Super Short Action Med. Black 30mm 879956006295

79500MS X-Bolt Super Short Action Med. Silver 30mm 879956006301

79500H X-Bolt Super Short Action High Black 30mm 879956006318

79500HS X-Bolt Super Short Action High Silver 30mm 879956006325

CVA
Part # ALL BREAK OPEN RIFLE

BARRELS, 2010 & NEWER BLACK 
POWDER BARRELS

Mount UPC Code

10030 CVA Rifle Low Black 1 Inch 879956000736

10030C CVA Rifle Low APG Camo 1 Inch 879956004895

10030S CVA Rifle Low Silver 1 Inch 879956004901

10032 CVA Rifle Med. Black 1 Inch 879956000743

10032S CVA Rifle Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956004925

10034 CVA Rifle High Black 1 Inch 879956000750

10034C CVA Rifle High APG Camo 1 Inch 879956004932

10034S CVA Rifle High Silver 1 Inch 879956004949

10035 CVA Rifle X High Black 1 Inch 879956006813

10035S CVA Rifle X High Silver 1 Inch 879956009777

10037 CVA Rifle Med. Black 30mm 879956006486

10037S CVA Rifle Med. Silver 30mm 879956006493

10038 CVA Rifle High Black 30mm 879956004970

10038S CVA Rifle High Silver 30mm 879956004987

Check your receiver hole spacing before ordering. All Browning X-Bolt receivers will accommodate a Game Reaper 2-piece mount.
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10039 CVA Rifle X High Black 30mm 879956006844

10039S CVA Rifle X High Silver 30mm 879956006851

Part # BLACK POWDER (2009 & OLDER) Mount UPC Code

*10020 Black Powder Low Black 1 Inch 879956000705

*10020C Black Powder Low APG Camo 1 Inch 879956002013

*10020S Black Powder Low Silver 1 Inch 879956002754

*10022 Black Powder Med. Black 1 Inch 879956000712

*10022S Black Powder Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956002761

*10024 Black Powder High Black 1 Inch 879956000729

*10024C Black Powder High APG Camo 1 Inch 879956002037

*10024S Black Powder High Silver 1 Inch 879956002778

*10028 Black Powder High Black 30mm 879956004956

*10028S Black Powder High Silver 30mm 879956004963

Part # CVA CASCADE Mount UPC Code

CCS1M Short Action Med. Black 1 Inch 810037212419

CCS1H Short Action High Black 1 Inch 810037212426

CCL1M Long Action Med. Black 1 Inch 810037212471

CCL1H Long Action High Black 1 Inch 810037212488

CCS3M Short Action Med. Black 30mm 810037212433

CCS3H Short Action High Black 30mm 810037212440

CCL3M Long Action Med. Black 30mm 810037212464

CCL3H Long Action High Black 30mm 810037212457

HARRINGTON & RICHARDSON
Part # HARRINGTON  RIFLE/HENRY 

SINGLE SHOT RIFLE
Mount UPC Code

11003 Harrington & Richardson High Black 1 Inch 879956000910

11003C Harrington & Richardson High APG Camo 1 Inch 879956003898

11004 Harrington & Richardson High Silver 1 Inch 879956000927

11003T Harrington & Richardson Tactical High Black 1 Inch 879956008671

11003TS Harrington & Richardson Tactical High Silver 1 Inch 879956009159

11005 Harrington & Richardson X High Black 1 Inch 879956004291

11006 Harrington & Richardson High Black 30mm 879956003904

11007 Harrington & Richardson X High Black 30mm 879956004376

HENRY
Part # HENRY BIG BOY (3 HOLE RECS.) Mount UPC Code

HBB1M Henry Big Boy Med. Black 1 Inch 810037211979

HBB3M Henry Big Boy Med. Black 30mm 810037211986

Part # HENRY LONG RANGER Mount UPC Code

HLR1M Henry Long Ranger Med. Black 1 Inch 879956009135

HLR1H Henry Long Ranger High. Black 1 inch 810037212754

HLR3M Henry Long Ranger Med. Black 30mm 879956004161

HLR3H Henry Long Ranger High. Black 30mm 810037212761

HOWA
Part # HOWA 1500 / WEATHERBY

VANGUARD SHORT ACTION
Mount UPC Code

10300 1500  Short Action Low Black 1 Inch 879956003942

10300S 1500  Short Action Low Silver 1 Inch 879956003959

11300 1500  Short Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956003928

11300S 1500  Short Action Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956003935

12300 1500  Short Action High Black 1 Inch 879956003966

12300S 1500  Short Action High Silver 1 Inch 879956003973

15300 1500 Short Action Low Black 30mm 879956003980

15300S 1500 Short Action Low Silver 30mm 879956003997

16300 1500 Short Action Med. Black 30mm 879956004000

16300S 1500 Short Action Med. Silver 30mm 879956004017

17300 1500 Short Action High Black 30mm 879956004024

17300S 1500 Short Action High Silver 30mm 879956004031

Part # HOWA 1500 / WEATHERBY
VANGUARD & MAGNUM 9 LUG 
LONG ACTIONS

Mount UPC Code

20300 1500 Long Action Low Black 1 Inch 879956004048

20300S 1500 Long Action Low Silver 1 Inch 879956004055

21300 1500 Long Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956004062

21300S 1500 Long Action Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956004079

22300 1500 Long Action High Black 1 Inch 879956004086

22300S 1500 Long Action High Silver 1 Inch 879956004093

25300 1500 Long Action Low Black 30mm 879956004109

25300S 1500 Long Action Low Silver 30mm 879956004116

26300 1500 Long Action Med. Black 30mm 879956004123

26300S 1500 Long Action Med. Silver 30mm 879956004130

27300 1500 Long Action High Black 30mm 879956004147

27300S 1500 Long Action High Silver 30mm 879956004154

Part # HOWA MINI ACTION Mount UPC Code

HMA1L Mini Action Low Black 1 Inch 879956005182

HMA1M Mini Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956005922

HMA1H Mini Action High Black 1 Inch 879956006608

HMA3M Mini Action Med. Black 30mm 810037216622

Part # HOWA 1500 SUPERLITE Mount UPC Code

HSL1M Short Action Med. Black 1 Inch 810037216646

HSL3M Short Action Med. Black 30mm 810037216639
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KIMBER
Part # 84M Mount UPC Code

16800 84M Low Black 1 Inch 879956001573

16800S 84M Low Silver 1 Inch 879956001580

18800 84M Med. Black 1 Inch 879956001597

18800S 84M Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956001603

20800 84M High Black 1 Inch 879956001610

20800S 84M High Silver 1 Inch 879956001627

34800  84M Low Black 30mm 879956003010

34800S  84M Low Silver 30mm 879956003027

35800  84M Med. Black 30mm 879956003034

35800S  84M Med. Silver 30mm 879956003041

36800  84M High Black 30mm 879956003058

36800S  84M High Silver 30mm 879956003065

Part # 84L Mount UPC Code

84L1M 84L Med. Black 1 Inch 879956001214

84L3M 84L Med. Black 30mm 879956000941

Part # 8400 LONG ACTION Mount UPC Code

40800 8400 Long Action Low Black 1 Inch 879956003911

40800S 8400 Long Action Low Silver 1 Inch 879956004680

41800 8400 Long Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956004697

41800S 8400 Long Action Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956004703

42800 8400 Long Action High Black 1 Inch 879956004710

42800S 8400 Long Action High Silver 1 Inch 879956004727

45800 8400 Long Action Low Black 30mm 879956004734

45800S 8400 Long Action Low Silver 30mm 879956004741

46800 8400 Long Action Med. Black 30mm 879956004758

46800S 8400 Long Action Med. Silver 30mm 879956004765

47800 8400 Long Action High Black 30mm 879956004772

47800S 8400 Long Action High Silver 30mm 879956004789

Part # 8400 WSM Mount UPC Code

10800 8400 WSM Low Black 1 Inch 879956001511

10800S 8400 WSM Low Silver 1 Inch 879956001528

12800 8400 WSM Med. Black 1 Inch 879956001535

12800S 8400 WSM Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956001542

14800 8400 WSM High Black 1 Inch 879956001559

14800S 8400 WSM High Silver 1 Inch 879956001566

30800 8400 WSM Action Low Black 30mm 879956003072

30800S 8400 WSM Action Low Silver 30mm 879956003089

31800 8400 WSM Action Med. Black 30mm 879956003096

31800S 8400 WSM Action Med. Silver 30mm 879956003102

32800 8400 WSM Action High Black 30mm 879956003119

32800S 8400 WSM Action High Silver 30mm 879956003126

KNIGHT
Part # DISC EXTREME BLACK POWDER 

2011 & NEWER 5-HOLE PATTERN
Mount UPC Code

10056 Disc Extreme Med. Black 1 Inch 879956006783

10056S Disc Extreme Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956007551

10057 Disc Extreme High Black 1 Inch 879956008596

10057S Disc Extreme High Silver 1 Inch 879956008602

MARLIN
Part # 1894, 1895, 336, XLR: WILL ALSO 

FIT HENRY RIFLES THAT ARE 
COMPLETELY FLAT ON TOP OF 
RECEIVER & ARE DRILLED AND 
TAPPED WITH 4 HOLES

Mount UPC Code

12042 1895 & 336 Med. Black 1 Inch 879956001672

12042S 1895 & 336 Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956001689

12044 1895 & 336 High Black 1 Inch 879956001696

12044S 1895 & 336 High Silver 1 Inch 879956001702

12047 1894, 1895, 336, XLR Med. Black 30mm 810037212556

12048 1895 & 336 High Black 30mm 879956005113

12048S 1895 & 336 High Silver 30mm 879956005120

Part # 917V, XT17, XT22 Mount UPC Code

12030 917V Low Black 1 Inch 879956001634

12030S 917V Low Silver 1 Inch 879956001641

12032 917V Med. Black 1 Inch 879956001658

12032S 917V Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956001665

12034 917V High Black 1 Inch 879956002785

12034S 917V High Silver 1 Inch 879956002792

12035H 917V High Black 30mm 879956009272

12035HS 917V High Silver 30mm 879956009289

Part # 39A Mount UPC Code

12054 39A High Black 1 Inch 879956006189

*XL7 - SEE: WINCHESTER 70 LONG ACTION RECEIVERS

*XS7 - SEE:‘08 & OLDER WINCHESTER 70 SHORT ACTION

MOSSBERG
Part # 100ATR, 4X4 

& PATRIOT LONG ACTION
Mount UPC Code

10060 100ATR & 4X4 Patriot Long Action Low Black 1 Inch 879956002228

10060S 100ATR & 4X4 Patriot Long Action Low Silver 1 Inch 879956005076

10062 100ATR & 4X4 Patriot Long Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956002242

10062S 100ATR & 4X4 Patriot Long Action Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956005083

10064 100ATR & 4X4 Patriot Long Action High Black 1 Inch 879956002266
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10064S 100ATR & 4X4 Patriot Long Action High Silver 1 Inch 879956005090

10067 100ATR & 4X4 Patriot Long Action Med. Black 30mm 879956005137

10067S 100ATR & 4X4 Patriot Long Action Med. Silver 30mm 879956005144

10068 100ATR & 4X4 Patriot Long Action High Black 30mm 879956005151

10068S 100ATR & 4X4 Patriot Long Action High Silver 30mm 879956005168

Part # 100ATR, 4X4 
& PATRIOT SHORT ACTION

Mount UPC Code

MPS1L 100ATR & 4X4 Patriot Short Action Low Black 1 Inch 879956005427

MPS1M 100ATR & 4X4 Patriot Short Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956005410

MPS1H 100ATR & 4X4 Patriot Short Action High Black 1 Inch 879956005403

MPS3M 100ATR & 4X4 Patriot Short Action Med. Black 30mm 810037211740

Part # SHOTGUN Mount UPC Code

10070 Shotgun Low Black 1 Inch 879956002211

10070C Shotgun Low APG Camo 1 Inch 879956005106

Part # MVP SHORT ACTION
(ONLY FITS .223)

Mount UPC Code

10061L MVP Low Black 1 Inch 879956009876 

10061M MVP Med. Black 1 Inch 879956009883

10061H MVP High Black 1 Inch 879956009890

10063L   MVP Low Black 30mm 879956009906

10063M MVP Med. Black 30mm 879956009913

10063H  MVP High Black 30mm 879956009920

REMINGTON
Part # 742, 760 Mount UPC Code

*44700 742, 760 Low  Black 1 Inch 879956003553

*45700 742, 760 Med.  Black 1 Inch 879956003560

*46700 742, 760 High  Black 1 Inch 879956003577

*47700 742, 760 Low  Black 30mm 879956003584

*48700 742, 760 Med.  Black 30mm 879956003591

*49700 742 , 760 High  Black 30mm 879956003607

Part # SHOTGUN Mount UPC Code

76700 Shotgun Low Black 1 Inch 879956004369

Part # 783 (SAME AS RUGER AMERICAN 
LONG ACTION)

Mount UPC Code

20280 783 Long Action Low Black 1 Inch 879956009227

21280 783 Long Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956009234

22280 783 Long Action High Black 1 Inch 879956009241

10783L 783 Shot Action Low Black 1 Inch 879956005267

10783M 783 Short Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956009999

10783H 783 Short Action High Black 1 Inch 879956009258

Part # 597 Mount UPC Code

*80700 597 Low Black 1 Inch 879956004307

*80700S 597 Low Silver 1 Inch 879956004314

*81700 597 Med. Black 1 Inch 879956004321

*81700S 597 Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956004338

*82700 597 High Black 1 Inch 879956004345

*82700S 597 High Silver 1 Inch 879956004352

Part # MODEL 7 & MODEL 600 (FITS 3 & 
4 HOLE RECEIVERS)

Mount UPC Code

58700 Model 7 X Low Right Hand Black 1 Inch 879956001450

58700S Model 7 X Low Right Hand Silver 1 Inch 879956002686

60700 Model 7 Low Right Hand Black 1 Inch 879956001030

61700 Model 7 Low Right Hand Silver 1 Inch 879956001047

62700 Model 7 Med. Right Hand Black 1 Inch 879956001054

63700 Model 7 Med. Right Hand Silver 1 Inch 879956001061

64700 Model 7 High Right Hand Black 1 Inch 879956001078

65700 Model 7 High Right Hand Silver 1 Inch 879956001085

66700 Model 7 Low Black 30mm 879956003133

66700S Model 7 Low Silver 30mm 879956003140

67700 Model 7 Med. Black 30mm 879956003157

67700S Model 7 Med. Silver 30mm 879956003164

68700 Model 7 High Black 30mm 879956003171

68700S Model 7 High Silver 30mm 879956003188

Part # 7400, 7600, 7615, 750 & BENELLI 
SLUG SBEII, M2 & NOVA

Mount UPC Code

50700 Remington, Benelli SBEII & M2 Low Black 1 Inch 879956000248

50700C Remington, Benelli SBEII & M2 Low APG Camo 1 Inch 879956003386

52700 Remington, Benelli SBEII & M2 Med. Black 1 Inch 879956000255

52700C Remington, Benelli SBEII & M2 Med. APG Camo 1 Inch 879956003409

54700 Remington, Benelli SBEII & M2 High Black 1 Inch 879956000262

54700C Remington, Benelli SBEII & M2 High. APG Camo 1 Inch 879956002730

55700 Remington, Benelli SBEII & M2 Low Black 30mm 879956003522

56700 Remington, Benelli SBEII & M2 Med. Black 30mm 879956003539

57700 Remington, Benelli SBEII & M2 High Black 30mm 879956003546

Part # 770, 710, 715 Mount UPC Code

*73700 770, 710, 715 Low Black 1 Inch 879956006042

*74700 770, 710, 715 Med. Black 1 Inch 879956006035

*75700 770, 710, 715 High Black 1 Inch 879956006059

*75730H 770, 710, 715 High Black 30mm 879956005021

Part # 700 LONG ACTION
(FITS BERGARA B14 & CZ 600 AMERICAN)

Mount UPC Code

08700 700 Long Action X Low Black 1 Inch 879956002488

08700S 700 Long Action X Low Silver 1 Inch 879956002495

10700 700 Long Action Low Black 1 Inch 879956000002

10700C 700 Long Action Low APG Camo 1 Inch 879956002143

11700 700 Long Action Low Silver 1 Inch 879956000019
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10700T 700 Tactical Long Action Low Black 1 Inch 879956005588

10700TS 700 Tactical Long Action Low Silver 1 Inch 879956005595

10710 700 Left Hand Long Action Low Black 1 Inch 879956000125

11710 700 Left Hand Long Action Low Silver 1 Inch NO UPC

18700 700 Long Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956000026

18700C 700 Long Action Med. APG Camo 1 Inch 879956002150

19700 700 Long Action Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956000033

18700T 700 Tactical Long Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956005601

18700TS 700 Tactical Long Action Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956005618

18702 700 20MOA Long Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956009043

18702T 700 Tactical 20MOA Long Action Med.. Black 1 Inch 879956009937

18710 700 Left Hand Long Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956000149

19710 700 Left Hand Long Action Med. Silver 1 Inch NO UPC

12700 700 Long Action High Black 1 Inch 879956000040

13700 700 Long Action High Silver 1 Inch 879956000057

12700T 700 Tactical Long Action High Black 1 Inch 879956006127

12700TS 700 Tactical Long Action High Silver 1 Inch 879956006134

12702 700 20MOA Long Action High Black 1 Inch 879956008800

12702T 700 Tactical 20MOA Long Action High Black 1 Inch 879956006578

12710 700 Left Hand Long Action High Black 1 Inch 879956000163

13710 700 Left Hand Long Action High Silver 1 Inch NO UPC

26700 700 Long Action Low Black 30mm 879956002341

26700S 700 Long Action Low Silver 30mm 879956002358

30700 700 Long Action Med. Black 30mm 879956001238

L30700 700 Long Action Med. Black with 8-40 screws 30mm 810037211764

30700T 700 Tactical Long Action Med. Black 30mm 879956006523

30700TS 700 Tactical Long Action Med. Silver 30mm 879956008886

30702 700 20MOA Long Action Med. Black 30mm 879956006455

30702T 700 Tactical 20MOA Long Action Med. Black 30mm 879956006776

31700 700 Long Action Med. Silver 30mm 879956001245

32700 700 Long Action High Black 30mm 879956001139

33700 700 Long Action High Silver 30mm 879956001146

L32700 700 Long Action High Black with 8-40 screws 30mm 810037211771

32700T 700 Tactical Long Action High Black 30mm 879956008541

32700TS 700 Tactical Long Action High Silver 30mm 879956008893

32702 700 20MOA Long Action High Black 30mm 879956008909

32702T 700 Tactical 20MOA Long Action High Black 30mm 879956006660

32734T 700 Right Hand Long Action High Black 34mm 879956009579

32734T2 700 20MOA Right Hand Long Action High Black 34mm 879956006448

Part # 700 SHORT ACTION
(FITS BERGARA B14 & CZ 600 AMERICAN)

Mount UPC Code

06700 700 Short Action X Low Black 1 Inch 879956002464

06700S 700 Short Action X Low Silver 1 Inch 879956002471

14700 700 Short Action Low Black 1 Inch 879956000064

15700 700 Short Action Low Silver 1 Inch 879956000071

14700T 700 Tactical Short Action Low Black 1 Inch 879956005625

14700TS 700 Tactical Short Action Low Silver 1 Inch 879956005632

14710 700 Left Hand Short Action Low Black 1 Inch 879956000187

15710 700 Left Hand Short Action Low Silver 1 Inch NO UPC

20700 700 Short Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956000088

21700 700 Short Action Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956000095

20700T 700 Tactical Short Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956005649

20700TS 700 Tactical Short Action Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956005656

20702 700 20MOA Short Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956006547

20702T 700 Tactical 20MOA Short Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956006585

20710 700 Left Hand Short Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956000200

21710 700 Left Hand Short Action Med. Silver 1 Inch NO UPC

16700 700 Short Action High Black 1 Inch 879956000101

17700 700 Short Action High Silver 1 Inch 879956000118

16700T 700 Tactical Short Action High Black 1 Inch 879956008817

16700TS 700 Tactical Short Action High Silver 1 Inch 879956008824

16702 700 20MOA Short Action High Black 1 Inch 879956008831

16702T 700 Tactical 20MOA Short Action High Black 1 Inch 879956008848

16710 700 Left Hand Short Action High Black 1 Inch 879956000224

17710 700 Left Hand Short Action High Silver 1 Inch NO UPC

28700 700 Short Action Low Black 30mm 879956002365

28700S 700 Short Action Low Silver 30mm 879956002372

34700 700 Short Action Med. Black 30mm 879956001276

L34700 700 Short Action Med. Black with 8-40 screws 30mm 810037211788

34700T 700 Tactical Short Action Med. Black 30mm 879956006516

34700TS 700 Tactical Short Action Med. Silver 30mm 879956008916

34702 700 20MOA Short Action Med. Black 30mm 879956006462

34702T 700 Tactical 20MOA Short Action Med. Black 30mm 879956008664

34734T 700 Short Action Right Hand Med. Black 30mm 810037218688

34734T2 700 Short Action 20MOA Right Hand Med. Black 30mm 810037218671

35700 700 Short Action Med. Silver 30mm 879956001283

36700 700 Short Action High Black 30mm 879956001153

L36700 700 Short Action High Black with 8-40 screws 30mm 810037211795

37700 700 Short Action High Silver 30mm 879956001160

36700T 700 Tactical Short Action High Black 30mm 879956008923

36700TS 700 Tactical Short Action High Silver 30mm 879956008930

36702 700 20MOA Short Action High Black 30mm 879956006530

36702T 700 Tactical 20MOA Short Action High Black 30mm 879956006677

36734T 700 Right Hand Short Action High Black 34mm 879956009562

36734T2 700 20MOA Right Hand Short Action High Black 34mm 879956006431
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RUGER
Part # 10/22 Mount UPC Code

11080 Ruger 10/22 Low Black 1 Inch 879956000996

11080C Ruger 10/22 Low APG Camo 1 Inch 879956002198

11081 Ruger 10/22 Low Silver 1 Inch 879956001009

11082 Ruger 10/22 Med. Black 1 Inch 879956001016

11083 Ruger 10/22 Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956001023

11084 Ruger 10/22 High Black 1 Inch 879956002860

11084S Ruger 10/22 High Silver 1 Inch 879956002853

11087 Ruger 10/22 Med. Black 30mm 810037212624

11088 Ruger 10/22 High Black 30mm 879956005793

11088S Ruger 10/22 High Silver 30mm 879956005809

Part # AMERICAN SHORT ACTION & 
LONG ACTION (LONG ACTION 
SAME AS REMINGTON 783)

Mount UPC Code

10280 Ruger American Short Action Low Black 1 Inch 879956009197

11280 Ruger American Short Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956009203

12280 Ruger American Short Action High Black 1 Inch 879956009210

20280 Ruger American Long Action Low Black 1 Inch 879956009227

21280 Ruger American Long Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956009234

22280 Ruger American Long Action High Black 1 Inch 879956009241

16280 Ruger American Short Action Med. Black 30mm 879956006011

16282 Ruger American Short Action 20MOA Med. 
Black

30mm 879956005663

17280 Ruger American Short Action High Black 30mm 879956005281

26280 Ruger American Long Action Med. Black 30mm 879956005199

27280 Ruger American Long Action High Black 30mm 879956005205

Part # AMERICAN RIMFIRE Mount UPC Code

RAR1L  Ruger American Rimfire Low Black 1 Inch 879956009784

RAR1M Ruger American Rimfire Med. Black 1 Inch 879956009791

RAR1H Ruger American Rimfire High Black 1 Inch 879956009807

RAR3H Ruger American Rimfire High Black 30mm 879956009814

SAKO
Part # A7 LONG ACTION Mount UPC Code

*20650 A7 Long Action  Low Black 1 Inch 879956006745

*20650S A7 Long Action  Low Silver 1 Inch 879956006752

*21650 A7 Long Action  Med. Black 1 Inch 879956006929

*21650S A7 Long Action  Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956006936

*226508 A7 Long Action  High Black 1 Inch 879956006943

*22650S A7 Long Action  High Silver 1 Inch 879956006950

*25650 A7 Long Action  Low Black 30mm 879956008435

*25650S A7 Long Action  Low Silver 30mm 879956008442

*26650 A7 Long Action  Med. Black 30mm 879956008534

*26650S A7 Long Action  Med. Silver 30mm 879956008619

*27650 A7 Long Action  High Black 30mm 879956008527

*27650S A7 Long Action  High Silver 30mm 879956008626

Part # A7 SHORT ACTION Mount UPC Code

*10650 A7 Short Action Low Black 1 Inch 879956006721

*10650S A7 Short Action Low Silver 1 Inch 879956006738

*11650 A7 Short Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956006905

*11650S A7 Short Action Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956006912

*12650 A7 Short Action High Black 1 Inch 879956006790

*12650S A7 Short Action High Silver 1 Inch 879956006806

*15650 A7 Short Action Low Black 30mm 879956008459

*15650S A7 Short Action Low Silver 30mm 879956008466

*16650 A7 Short Action Med. Black 30mm 879956008503

*16650S A7 Short Action Med. Silver 30mm NO UPC

*17650 A7 Short Action High Black 30mm 879956008510

*17650S A7 Short Action High Silver 30mm 879956008572

SAVAGE
Part # 93R17, 22 MAG & MARK II Mount UPC Code

40200 93R17, 22Mag & Mark II Low Black 1 Inch 879956001719

40200S 93R17, 22Mag & Mark II Low Silver 1 Inch 879956001726

42200 93R17, 22Mag & Mark II Med. Black 1 Inch 879956001733

42200S 93R17, 22Mag & Mark II Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956001740

44200 93R17, 22Mag & Mark II High Black 1 Inch 879956003225

44200S 93R17, 22Mag & Mark II High Silver 1 Inch 879956003232

45200H 93R17, 22Mag & Mark II High Black 30mm 879956009296

45200HS 93R17, 22Mag & Mark II High Silver 30mm 879956009302

Part # FLAT BACK RECEIVER LONG & 
SHORT ACTION (2003 & OLDER)

Mount UPC Code

*22210 Flat Back Receiver Long Action LH Low Black 1 Inch 879956003195

*24200 Flat Back Receiver Long Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956001764

*24200S Flat Back Receiver Long Action Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956006714

*24210 Flat Back Receiver Long Action  LH Med. Black 1 Inch 879956003201

*26200 Flat Back Receiver Long Action High Black 1 Inch 879956001771

*26200S Flat Back Receiver Long Action High Silver 1 Inch 879956006561

*26210 Flat Back Receiver Long Action LH High Black 1 Inch 879956003218

*46200 Flat Back Receiver Short Action Low Black 1 Inch 879956004239

*46200S Flat Back Receiver Short Action Low Silver 1 Inch 879956009746

*47200 Flat Back Receiver Short Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956004246

*47200S Flat Back Receiver Short Action Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956006370

*48200 Flat Back Receiver Short Action High Black 1 Inch 879956004253

*48200S Flat Back Receiver Short Action High Silver 1 Inch 879956009715
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Part # MODEL 25 Mount UPC Code

*S25L1 Model 25 Low Black 1 Inch 879956009647

*S25M1 Model 25 Med. Black 1 Inch 879956009630

*S25H1 Model 25 High Black 1 Inch 879956009654

*S25H3 Model 25 High Black 30mm 879956009982

Part # AXIS & EDGE Mount UPC Code

*51200 Axis, Edge Med. Black 1 Inch 879956005991

*51200S Axis, Edge Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956006646

L51200 Axis, Edge Med. Black w/ 8-40 screw holes. 1 Inch 810037212280

*52200 Axis, Edge High Black 1 Inch 879956006028

*52200S Axis, Edge High Silver 1 Inch 879956008589

L52200 Axis, Edge High Black w/ 8-40 screw holes 1 Inch 810037212297

*56200 Axis, Edge Med. Black 30mm 879956004666

L56200 Axis, Edge Med. Black w/ 8-40 screw holes 30mm 810037212303

*57200 Axis, Edge High Black 30mm 879956004659

L57200 Axis, Edge High Black w/ 8-40 screw holes 30mm 810037212310

Part # A17 Mount UPC Code

A171L A17 Low Black 1 Inch 879956009456

A171M A17 Med. Black 1 Inch 879956009432

A171H A17 High Black 1 Inch 879956009418

Part # B MAG Mount UPC Code

*SBM1L  B Mag Low Black 1 Inch 879956009869

*SBM1M B Mag Med. Black 1 Inch 879956009838

*SBM1H B Mag High Black 1 Inch 879956009845

*SBM1HS B Mag High Silver 1 Inch NO UPC

*SBM3H B Mag High Black 30mm 879956009852

Part # ALL ROUND RECEIVER LONG 
ACTION 212, 220 & STEVENS ALL 
ROUND RECEIVER

Mount UPC Code

*10200 All Round Rec. Low Black 1 Inch 879956000279

*11200 All Round Rec. Low Silver 1 Inch 879956000286

*10210 All Round Rec. Left Hand Low Black 1 Inch 879956000392

*11210 All Round Rec. Left Hand Low Silver 1 Inch NO UPC

*18200 All Round Rec. Med. Black 1 Inch 879956000309

L18200 All Round Rec Med. Black w/ 8-40 screw holes 1 Inch 810037212327

*19200 All Round Rec. Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956000293

*18200T All Round Rec. Tactical Med. Black 1 Inch 879956008688

*18200TS All Round Rec. Tactical Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956008695

*18210 All Round Rec. Left Hand Med. Black 1 Inch 879956000415

*19210 All Round Rec. Left Hand Med. Silver 1 Inch NO UPC

*18202 All Round Rec. 20MOA LA Med. Black 1 Inch 879956008701

*18202T All Round Rec. Tactical 20MOA LA Med. Black 1 Inch 879956008718

*18200OS All Round Rec. Offset Rings Med. Black 1 Inch 879956006158

*18200OSS All Round Rec. Offset Rings Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956008657

L18200OS All Round Rec Med. Black Offset rings w/  8-40 
screw holes

1 Inch 810037212365

*12200 All Round Rec. High Black 1 Inch 879956000316

*12200OS All Round Rec. Offset Rings  High Black 1 Inch 879956009265

*12200OSS All Round Rec. Offset Rings High Silver 1 Inch 879956009586

L12200 All Round Rec.High Black w/ 8-40 screw holes 1 Inch 810037212334

L12200OS All Round Rec. High Black Offset rings
w/ 8-40 screw holes

1 Inch 810037212372

*13200 All Round Rec. High Silver 1 Inch 879956000323

*12210 All Round Rec. Left Hand High Black 1 Inch 879956000439

*13210 All Round Rec. Left Hand High Silver 1 Inch NO UPC

*12200T All Round Rec. Tactical High Black 1 Inch 879956008725

*12200TS All Round Rec. Tactical High Silver 1 Inch 879956009036

*12202 All Round Rec. 20MOA High Black 1Inch 879956008732

*12202T All Round Rec. Tactical 20MOA High Black 1Inch 879956008749

*30200 All Round Rec. Med. Black 30mm 879956001351

L30200 All Round Rec. Med. Black w/ 8-40 screw holes 30mm 810037212242

L30200OS All Round Rec. Med. Offset Mount Black
w/ 8-40 screw holes

30mm 810037212389

*31200 All Round Rec. Med. Silver 30mm 879956001368

*30200T All Round Rec. Tactical Med. Black 30mm 879956008947

*30200TS All Round Rec.Tactical Med. Silver 30mm 879956008954

*30200OS All Round Rec. Offset Rings Med. Black 30mm 879956005397

*30202 All Round Rec. 20MOA Med. Black 30mm 879956006875

*30202T All Round Rec. Tactical 20MOA Med. Black 30mm 879956008961

*32200 All Round Rec. High Black 30mm 879956001375

*33200 All Round Rec. High Silver 30mm 879956001382

L32200 All Round Rec. High Black w/ 8-40 screw holes 30mm 810037212259

*32200T All Round Rec. Tactical High Black 30mm 879956008978

*32200TS All Round Rec. Tactical High Silver 30mm 879956008985

*32200OS All Round Rec. Offset Rings High Black 30mm 879956004826

L32200OS All Round Rec. High Black Offset
w/ 8-40 screw holes

30mm 810037212396

*32202 All Round Rec. 20MOA High Black 30mm 879956006653

*32202T All Round Rec. Tactical 20MOA High Black 30mm 879956008992

*32234T All Round Rec. High Black LH or RH 34mm 879956009555

*32234T2 All Round Rec. High Black RH 20MOA 34mm 879956006424

Part # ALL ROUND RECEIVER SHORT 
ACTION & STEVENS ALL ROUND 
RECEIVER

Mount UPC Code

*14200 All Round Rec. Low Black 1 Inch 879956000347

L14200 All Round Rec. Low Black w/ 8-40 screw holes 1 Inch 810037212402
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*15200 All Round Rec. Low Silver 1 Inch 879956000330

*14210 All Round Rec. Left Hand Low Black 1 Inch 879956000460

*15210 All Round Rec. Left Hand Low Silver 1 Inch NO UPC

*20200 All Round Rec. Med. Black 1 Inch 879956000354

L20200 All Round Rec Med. Black w/ 8-40 screw holes 1 Inch 810037212341

*21200 All Round Rec. Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956000361

*20210 All Round Rec. Left Hand Med. Black 1 Inch 879956000484

*21210 All Round Rec. Left Hand Med. Silver 1 Inch NO UPC

*20200T All Round Rec. Tactical Med. Black 1 Inch 879956008411

*20200TS All Round Rec. Tactical Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956008763

*20202 All Round Rec. 20MOA Med. Black 1 Inch 879956006691

*20202T All Round Rec. Tactical 20MOA Med. Black 1 Inch 879956008756

*16200 All Round Rec. High Black 1 Inch 879956000378

L16200 All Round Rec. High Black w/ 8-40 screw holes 1 Inch 810037212358

*17200 All Round Rec. High Silver 1 Inch 879956000385

*16210 All Round Rec. Left Hand High Black 1 Inch 879956000507

*17210 All Round Rec. Left Hand High Silver 1 Inch NO UPC

*16200T All Round Rec. Tactical High Black 1 Inch 879956008770

*16200TS All Round Rec. Tactical High Silver 1 Inch 879956008787

*16202 All Round Rec. 20MOA High Black 1 Inch 879956006356

*16202T All Round Rec. Tactical 20MOA High Black 1 Inch 879956008794

*34200 All Round Rec. Med. Black 30mm 879956001399

L34200 All Round Rec. Med. Black 8-40 screw holes 30mm 810037212273

*35200 All Round Rec. Med. Silver 30mm 879956001405

*34200T All Round Rec. Tactical Med. Black 30mm 879956009005

*34200TS All Round Rec. Tactical Med. Silver 30mm 879956009012

*34202 All Round Rec. 20MOA Med. Black 30mm 879956006684

*34202T All Round Rec. Tactical 20MOA Med. Black 30mm 879956006882

*36200 All Round Rec. High Black 30mm 879956001412

L36200 All Round Rec. High Black w/ 8-40 screw holes 30mm 810037212266

*37200 All Round Rec. High Silver 30mm 879956001429

*36200T All Round Rec. Tactical High Black 30mm 879956008428

*36200TS All Round Rec. Tactical High Silver 30mm 879956009029

*36202 All Round Rec. 20MOA High Black 30mm 879956006363

*36202T All Round Rec. Tactical 20MOA High Black 30mm 879956006820

*36234T All Round Rec. High LH or RH Black 34mm 879956009166

*36234T2 All Round Rec. High RH 20MOA Black 34mm 879956006417

THOMPSON CENTER
Part # ENCORE PISTOL Mount UPC Code

*11106 Thompson/Center Encore Med. Black 1 Inch 879956005519

*11106S Thompson/Center Encore Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956005526

Part # CONTENDER RIFLE & PISTOL Mount UPC Code

*11101 Thompson/Center -Contender- Med. Black 1 Inch 879956005533

*11101S Thompson/Center -Contender- Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956005540

Part # ENCORE, OMEGA, TRIUMPH,
IMPACT & PRO HUNTER

Mount UPC Code

*10001 Thompson/Encore/Omega Low Silver 1 Inch 879956000521

*10002 Thompson/Encore/Omega Low Black 1 Inch 879956000538

*10002C Thompson/Encore/Omega Low APG Camo 1 Inch 879956001986

*10003 Thompson/Encore/Omega High Silver 1 Inch 879956000545

*10004 Thompson/Encore/Omega High Black 1 Inch 879956000552

*10004C Thompson/Encore/Omega High APG Camo 1 Inch 879956002006

*10005 Thompson/Encore/Omega Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956000569

*10006 Thompson/Encore/Omega Med. Black 1 Inch 879956000576

*10006C Thompson/Encore/Omega Med. APG Camo 1 Inch 879956001993

*10006T Thompson/Encore/Omega Med. Tactical Black 1 Inch 879956006165

*10006TS Thompson/Encore/Omega Med. Tactical Silver 1 Inch 879956006172

*10007 Thompson /Encore/Omega X High Black 1 Inch 879956004277

*10007S Thompson /Encore/Omega X High Silver 1 Inch 879956004284

*30006 Thompson Encore/Omega Low. Black 30mm 879956002402

*30006S Thompson Encore/Omega Low Silver 30mm 879956002419

*30001 Thompson Encore/Omega Med. Silver 30mm 879956001436

*30002 Thompson Encore/Omega Med. Black 30mm 879956001443

*30002T Thompson Encore/Omega Med. Tactical Black 30mm 879956009050

*30002TS Thompson Encore/Omega Med. Tactical Silver 30mm 879956009067

*30003 Thompson Encore/Omega High Silver 30mm 879956001177

*30004 Thompson Encore/Omega High Black 30mm 879956001184

*30007 Thompson Encore/Omega X High Black 30mm 879956004383

*30007S Thompson Encore/Omega X High Silver 30mm 879956004390

Part # ENCORE/OMEGA EER Mount UPC Code

*10014 Thompson/Encore/Omega EER Low Black 1 Inch 879956001467

*10014C Thompson/Encore/Omega EER Low APG Camo 1 Inch 879956002426

*10014S Thompson/Encore/Omega EER Low Silver 1 Inch 879956002280

*10016 Thompson/Encore/Omega EER Med. Black 1 Inch 879956002433

*10016C Thompson/Encore/Omega EER Med. APG Camo 1 Inch 879956002457

*10016S Thompson/Encore/Omega EER Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956002440

*10017 Thompson Encore/Omega EER Low Black 30mm 879956004406

*10017S Thompson Encore/Omega EER Low Silver 30mm 879956004413

*10018 Thompson Encore/Omega EER Med. Black 30mm 879956004420

*10018S Thompson Encore/Omega EER Med. Silver 30mm 879956004437

Part # VENTURE & COMPASS LONG 
ACTION

Mount UPC Code

*11110 T/C Venture Long Action Low Black 1 Inch 879956005557

*11111 T/C Venture Long Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956005564
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*11112 T/C Venture Long Action High Black 1 Inch 879956005571

*11115 T/C Venture Long Action Low Black 30mm 879956005816

*11116 T/C Venture Long Action Med. Black 30mm 879956005823

*11117 T/C Venture Long Action High Black 30mm 879956005830

Part # VENTURE & COMPASS SHORT 
ACTION

Mount UPC Code

*11120 T/C Venture Short Action Low RH Black 1 Inch 879956005861

*11121 T/C Venture Short Action Med. RH Black 1 Inch 879956005878

*11122 T/C Venture Short Action High RH Black 1 Inch 879956005885

*11125 T/C Venture Short Action Low RH Black 30mm 879956005892

*11126 T/C Venture Short Action Med. RH Black 30mm 879956005908

*11127 T/C Venture Short Action High RH Black 30mm 879956005915

Part # STRIKE 4” TO 5  1/2” EYE RELIEF Mount UPC Code

*12380 High Black  4" to 5 1/2" Eye Relief 1 Inch 879956009340

Part # STRIKE 3” TO 4”  EYE RELIEF Mount UPC Code

*22380 T/C Strike High Black  3" to 4" Eye Relief 1 Inch 879956009623

TRADITIONS
Part # BREAK-OPEN MODELS Mount UPC Code

11042 Break-Open Model Med. Black 1 Inch 879956001474

11043 Break-Open Model Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956001481

11044 Break-Open Model High Black 1 Inch 879956001498

11045 Break-Open Model High Silver 1 Inch 879956001504

11046 Break-Open Model X High Black 1 Inch 810037212679

11048 Break-Open Model High Black 30mm 810037211757

TIKKA 
Part # T3 & T3X Mount UPC Code

14550 T3 Low Black 1 Inch 879956001788

14550S T3 Low Silver 1 Inch 879956001795

20550 T3 Med. Black 1 Inch 879956001801

20550T T3 Med. Tactical Black 1 Inch 879956009098

20550S T3 Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956001818

20550TS T3 Med. Tactical Silver 1 Inch 879956009104

20552T T3 20MOA Tactical Med. Black 1 Inch 879956009760

16550 T3 High Black 1 Inch 879956001825

16550S T3 High Silver 1 Inch 879956001832

28550 T3 Low Black 30mm 879956002389

28550S T3 Low Silver 30mm 879956002396

30550 T3 Med. Black 30mm 879956001863

30550S T3 Med. Silver 30mm 879956001870

30552 T3 Medium 20MOA Right Hand Black 30mm 879956006097

32550 T3 High Black 30mm 879956001887

32550S T3 High Silver 30mm 879956001894

32552 T3 High 20MOA Right Hand Black 30mm 879956006554

325534T T3   High Black LH or RH 34mm 879956005359

325534T2 T3   High Black RH 20MOA 34mm 879956006400

WEATHERBY
Part # WEATHERBY 307 NOTE: 

WEATHERBY 307 MODELS FIT THE 
A-BOLT 3 2-PIECE MOUNTS
SEE GAME REAPER 2

Part # MARK V STANDARD & 6 LUG
RECEIVERS (FITS .240
WEATHERBY MAGNUM & SMALLER)

Mount UPC Code

10400 Mark V Standard Rec. Low Black 1 Inch 879956002549

10400S Mark V Standard Rec. Low Silver 1 Inch 879956002556

12400 Mark V Standard Rec. Med. Black 1 Inch 879956002563

12400S Mark V Standard Rec. Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956002570

14400 Mark V Standard Rec. High Black 1 Inch 879956002587

14400S Mark V Standard Rec. High Silver 1 Inch 879956002594

28400 Mark V Standard Rec. Low Black 30mm 879956002600

28400S Mark V Standard Rec. Low Silver 30mm 879956002617

30400 Mark V Standard Rec. Med. Black 30mm 879956002624

30400S Mark V Standard Rec. Med. Silver 30mm 879956002631

32400 Mark V Standard Rec. High Black 30mm 879956002648

32400S Mark V Standard Rec. High Silver 30mm 879956002655

WINCHESTER
Part # MODEL 70 LONG ACTION

(ALSO FITS MARLIN XL7 LONG 
ACTION RECEIVERS) 

Mount UPC Code

10600 Model 70 Long Action Low Black 1 Inch 879956000583

11600 Model 70 Long Action Low Silver 1 Inch 879956000590

18600 Model 70 Long Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956000606

18600C Model 70 Long Action Med. APG Camo 1 inch NO UPC

18600T Model 70 Tactical Long Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956009074

18602T Model 70 Tactical Long Action Black 20MOA 1 Inch 879956009609

19600 Model 70 Long Action Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956000613

12600 Model 70 Long Action High Black 1 Inch 879956000620

13600 Model 70 Long Action High Silver 1 Inch 879956000637

30600 Model 70 Long Action Med. Black 30mm 879956001900

30600S Model 70 Long Action Med. Silver 30mm 879956001917

32600 Model 70 Long Action High Black 30mm 879956001924

32600S Model 70 Long Action High silver 30mm 879956001931

Part # MODEL 70 SHORT ACTION
(FITS ‘08 & OLDER RECEIVERS 
&  MARLIN XS7 SHORT ACTION 
RECEIVERS)

Mount UPC Code
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 FREEDOM REAPER

*22600 Model 70 Short Action Low Black 1 Inch 879956002310

*22600S Model 70 Short Action Low Silver 1 Inch 879956002327

*24600 Model 70 Short Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956003294

*24600S Model 70 Short Action Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956003300

*26600 Model 70 Short Action High Black 1 Inch 879956003317

*26600S Model 70 Short Action High Silver 1 Inch 879956003324

Part # MODEL 70 WSM ACTION
(FITS ‘09 & NEWER WINCHESTER 
70 SHORT ACTION RECEIVERS)

Mount UPC Code

14600 Model 70 WSM Action Low Black 1 Inch 879956000644

15600 Model 70 WSM Action Low Silver 1 Inch 879956000651

20600 Model 70 WSM Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956000668

20600T Model 70 WSM Action Tactical Med. Black 1 Inch 879956009944

20600TS Model 70 WSM Action Tactical Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956009951

20602T Model 70 WSM Action Tactical 20MOA Med. Blk 1 Inch 879956009968

21600 Model 70 WSM Action Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956000675

16600 Model 70 WSM Action High Black 1 Inch 879956000682

17600 Model 70 WSM Action High Silver 1 Inch 879956000699

34600 Model 70 WSM Action Med. Black 30mm 879956001948

34600S Model 70 WSM Action Med. Silver 30mm 879956001955

36600 Model 70 WSM Action High Black 30mm 879956001962

36600S Model 70 WSM Action High Silver 30mm 879956001979

Part # MODEL 70 SAFARI ACTION Mount UPC Code

70SAF1L Model 70 Safari Action Low Black 1 Inch 879956005007

70SAF1M Model 70 Safari Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956002259

70SAF3M Model 70 Safari Action Med. Black 30mm NO UPC

Part # XPR LONG & SHORT ACTION Mount UPC Code

XPRL1L XPR Long Action Low Black 1 Inch 879956006080

XPRL1M XPR Long Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956008558

XPRL1H XPR Long Action High Black 1 Inch 879956005502

XPRS1M XPR Short Action Med. Black 1 Inch 879956006615

XPRL3M XPR Long Action Med. Black 30mm 879956009661

XPRS3M XPR Short Action Med. Black 30mm 810037212747

FREEDOM REAPER
 1 & 2-PIECE MOUNTS FOR TACTICAL

Part # FREEDOM REAPER 1 INCH 
MOUNTS

Mount UPC Code

101CH Carry Handle Black 1 Inch 879956003874

109PT Picatinny Rail Med. Black 1 Inch 879956008640

110PT Picatinny Rail High Black 1 Inch 879956008633

10PTM 2-Piece Picatinny Rail Med. Black 1 Inch 810037217919

111PT Picatinny Rail X High Black 1 Inch 879956003850

111PT2 Picatinny Rail 20MOA X High Black 1 Inch 879956006073

121FPT 3.8 Forward Picatinny Rail Black 1 Inch 879956005311

121FPT2 3.8 Forward Picatinny Rail 20MOA Black 1 Inch 879956006196

131FPT 1.4 Forward Picatinny Rail Black 1 Inch 879956005984

131FPT2 1.4 Forward Picatinny Rail 20MOA Black 1 Inch 879956005052

142PT 2-Piece Picatinny Rail Med. Black 1 Inch 879956005229

142PTS 2-Piece Picatinny Rail Med. Silver 1 Inch 879956005335

143PT 2-Piece Picatinny Rail High Black 1 Inch 879956005717

143PTS 2-Piece Picatinny Rail High Silver 1 Inch 879956005724

144PT 2-Piece Picatinny Rail X High Black 1 Inch 879956005731

144PTS 2 Pc. Picatinny Rail X High Silver 1 Inch 879956005748

161FPT 3.3 Forward Picatinny Rail Black 1 Inch 879956005694

161FPT2 3.3 Forward Picatinny Rail 20MOA Black 1 Inch 879956005700

151PR Picatinny Rail Accessory Cap Black 1 Inch 879956005243

155AR Picatinny Rail Accessory Ring Black 1 Inch 879956006110

111PTBR Beast Reaper Picatinny Rail Black 1 Inch 879956006769

111PTBR2 Beast Reaper Picatinny Rail 20MOA Black 1 Inch 879956008855

112PTBR Beast Reaper 2 Piece Picatinny Rail X-High Blk 1 Inch NO UPC

171FPT 1.4 Forward Pic Rail with 45 DAR Black 1 Inch 879956009319

171FPT2 1.4 Forward Pic Rail with 45 DAR 20MOA Black 1 Inch 879956009616

181PT 3.46" Long Picatinny Rail X High Black 1 Inch 879956009708

Part # FREEDOM REAPER 30MM 
MOUNTS

Mount UPC Code

301CH Carry Handle Black 30mm 879956003881

30PTM 2-Piece Picatinny Rail Med. Black 30mm 810037217926

311PT Picatinny Rail Black 30mm 879956003867

311PT2 Picatinny Rail 20MOA Black 30mm 879956006066

321FPT 3.8 Forward Picatinny Rail Black 30mm 879956005328

321FPT2 3.8 Forward Picatinny Rail 20MOA Black 30mm 879956006592

331FPT 1.4 Forward Picatinny Rail Black 30mm 879956005045

331FPT2 1.4 Forward Picatinny Rail 20MOA Black 30mm 879956005038

342PT 2-Piece Picatinny Rail Med. Black 30mm 879956005236

342PTS 2-Piece Picatinny Rail Med. Silver 30mm 879956005342

343PT 2-Piece Picatinny Rail High Black 30mm 879956005755

343PTS 2-Piece Picatinny Rail High Silver 30mm 879956005762

344PT 2-Piece Picatinny Rail X High Black 30mm 879956005779

344PTS 2-Piece Picatinny Rail X High Silver 30mm 879956005786

351PR Picatinny Rail Accessory Cap Black 30mm 879956005250

355AR Picatinny Rail Accessory Ring Black 30mm 879956006141

311PTBR Beast Reaper Picatinny Rail Black 30mm 879956008862
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GAME REAPER 2

311PTBR2 Beast Reaper Pic Rail Black 20MOA 30mm 879956008879

3112PTBR Beast Reaper 2 Piece Pic Rail X-High Black 30mm NO UPC

371FPT 1.4 Forward Pic Rail with 45 DAR Black 30mm 879956009326

371FPT2 1.4 Forward Pic Rail with 45 DAR 20MOA Black 30mm 879956009753

381PT 3.46” Long Picatinny Rail X High Black 30mm 879956001207

RCRD1 DNZ Tactical Ring Cap to mount a trijicon RMR 
Red Dot Sight Black

30mm 810037212631

RCRD2 DNZ Tactical Ring Cap to mount a Leopold 
DeltaPoint Pro Red Dot Sight Black

30mm 810037212648

Part # 34MM MOUNTS Mount UPC Code

3411PT Picatinny Rail X High Black 34mm 879956005946

3411PT2 Picatinny Rail 20MOA X High Black 34mm 879956006394

3421FPT 3.6 Forward Picatinny Rail X High Black 34mm 879956005939

3421FPT2 3.6 Forward Picatinny Rail 20MOA X High Black 34mm 879956006387

34PXH2 2-Piece Picatinny Rail X High Black 34mm 879956006479 

34PH2 2-Piece Picatinny Rail High Black 34mm 810037218695

Part # 35MM MOUNTS Mount UPC Code

35PXH2 2 Piece Picatinny Rail-X High-Black 35mm NO UPC 

Part # 45º ACCESSORY RAILS
(FITS BOTH 1 INCH & 30MM)

Mount UPC Code

45DAR 45 Degree Accessory Rail Black 1 In / 
30mm

879956009333

Part # BENELI SBE MOUNT PLATE Mount UPC Code

BSBE1 Benelli SBE Mount Plate RMR Footprint 
(SBE1,2,3,Franchi)- Black

810037216790

BSBE2 Benelli SBE Mount Plate Doctor/Noblex 
Footprint- Black

810037216806

Part # DNZ MOUNT PLATE FOR
MODULAR OPTIC SYSTEM

Mount UPC Code

GAAP1 DNZ Mount Plate for Glock Modular Optic Sys-
tem- MOS to fit an Aimpoint ACRO P1 &P2 Blk

810037212655

Part # FREEDOM REAPER PICATINNY 
RAILS

Mount UPC Code

PRBAR Browning BAR Picatinny Rail 810037218572

PRMAR Marlin 1894, 1895,336, XLR (will also fit Flat Top 
Henry Rifles) Picatinny Rail

810037218596

PR010 Remington 700 Short Action Picatinny Rail 810037211818

LPR010 Remington 700 Short Action Picatinny Rail w/ 
8-40 screw holes

810037212693

PR0102 Remington 700 SA  Picatinny Rail 20MOA 810037211825

LPR0102 Remington 700 Short Action Picatinny Rail 
20MOA -w/  8-40 screw holes

810037212723

PR020 Remington 700 Long Action Picatinny Rail 810037211832

LPR020 Remington 700 Long Action Picatinny Rail w/ 
8-40 screw holes

810037212709

PR0202 Remington 700 LA Picatinny Rail 20MOA 810037211849

LPR0202 Remington 700 Long Action Picatinny Rail 
20MOA w/  8-40 screw holes

810037212730

PR030 Savage All Round Short Action Picatinny Rail 810037211856

LPR030 Savage All Round Rec. Short Action Picatinny 
Rail Black w/ 8-40 screw holes

810037212495

PR0302 Savage All Round SS Picatinny Rail 20MOA 810037211863

LPR0302 Savage All Round Rec. Short Action Picatinny 
Rail 20MOA Black w/ 8-40 screw holes

810037212501

PR040 Savage All Round Long Action Picatinny Rail 810037211870

LPR040 Savage All Round Rec. Long Action Picatinny 
Rail Black w/ 8-40 screw holes

810037212525

PR0402 Savage All Round LA Picatinny Rail 20MOA 810037211887

LPR0402 Savage All Round Rec. Long Action Picatinny 
Rail 20MOA Black w/ 8-40 screw holes

810037212518

PR050 Tikka T3 -T3X Picatinny Rail 810037211894

PR0502 Tikka T3 -T3X Picatinny Rail 20MOA 810037211900

PR060 Savage Axis Picatinny Rail 810037211917

LPR060 Savage Axis Picatinny Rail Black w/ 8-40 screw 
holes

810037212532

PR0602 Savage Axis Picatinny Rail 20MOA 810037211924

LPR0602 Savage Axis Picatinny Rail 20MOA Black w/ 
8-40 screw holes

810037212549

PR070 Ruger American SA Picatinny Rail 810037211931

PR0702 Ruger American SA Picatinny Rail 20MOA 810037211948

PR080 Ruger American LA Picatinny Rail 810037211955

PR0802 Ruger American LA Picatinny Rail 20MOA 810037211962

PRRUG Ruger 10/22 Picatinny Rail 810037218589

PRHMA HOWA Mini Action Picatinny Rail 810037217582

PRHMA2 HOWA Mini Action Picatinny Rail 20MOA 810037217599

PRHSA HOWA 1500 Short Action Picatinny Rail 810037217513

PRHSA2 HOWA 1500 Short Action Picatinny Rail 20MOA 810037217520

PRTCE  TC Encore, Omega, Triumph, Impact, Pro 
Hunter Picatinny Rail

810037218602

PRW7S Winchester Model 70 Fits 2008 and Newer- 
Short Action- Pic Rail.

810037217933

PRW7S2 Winchester Model 70 Fits 2008 and Newer- 
Short Action- 20MOA- Pic. Rail

810037217940

PRW7L Winchester Model 70- Long Action- Pic Rail. 810037217957

PRW7L2 Winchester Model 70- Long Action- 20MOA- Pic. 
Rail

810037217964

*These guns are no longer in production



16 919-777-9608  |  WWW.DNZPRODUCTS.COM  |  @DNZPRODUCTS  | FACEBOOK.COM/DNZPRODUCTS

GAME REAPER 2 

Part # BARRETT FIELDCRAFT Mount UPC Code

BF1TM2 Barrett Fieldcraft Med. 1 Inch 810037211702

BF3TM2 Barrett Fieldcraft Med. 30mm 810037211719

Part # BROWNING A-BOLT, SAKO A7 & 
STEYR MODELS (FITS LONG & 
SHORT ACTION)

Mount UPC Code

*BA1L2 Low Black 1 Inch 810037211320

*BA1L2S Low Silver 1 Inch 810037211337

*BA1M2 Med. Black 1 Inch 810037211344

*BA1M2S Med. Silver 1 Inch 810037211351

*BA1H2 High Black 1 Inch 810037211368

*BA1H2S High Silver 1 Inch 810037211375

*BA1TL2 Low Black 1 Inch 810037211382

*BA1TL2S Low Silver 1 Inch 810037211399

*BA1TM2 Med. Black 1 Inch 810037211405

*BA1TM2S Med. Silver 1 Inch 810037211412

*BA1TH2 High Black 1 Inch 810037211429

*BA1TH2S High Silver 1Inch 810037211436

*BA3TL2 Low Black 30mm 810037211450

*BA3TL2S Low Silver 30mm 810037211443

*BA3TM2 Med. Black 30mm 810037211467

*BA3TM2S Med. Silver 30mm 810037211474

*BA3TH2 High Black 30mm 810037211481

*BA3TH2S High Silver 30mm 810037211498

Part # BROWNING A-BOLT 3, SAVAGE 
ROUND RECEIVERS WITH 8-40 
SCREW HOLES  & WEATHERBY 
307 MODELS

Mount UPC Code

BW1L2 Low Black 1 Inch 810037210248

BW1M2 Med. Black 1 Inch 810037210255

BW1H2 High Black 1 Inch 810037210262

BW1TL2 Low Black 1 Inch 810037210279

BW1TM2 Med. Black 1 Inch 810037210286

BW1TH2 High Black 1 Inch 810037210293

BW3TL2 Low Black 30mm 810037210309

BW3TM2 Med. Black 30mm 810037210316

BW3TH2 High Black 30mm 810037210323

BW3TXH2 X High Black 30mm 810037212204

BW34TH2 High Black 34mm 810037212563

Part # BROWNING X-BOLT (FITS ALL 
ACTIONS, LEFT OR RIGHT HAND)

Mount UPC Code

XB1L2 Low Black 1 Inch 810037211504

XB1L2S Low Silver 1 Inch 810037211511

XB1M2 Med. Black 1 Inch 810037211528

XB1M2S Med. Silver 1 Inch 810037211535

XB1H2 High Black 1 Inch 810037211542

XB1H2S High Silver 1 Inch 810037211559

XB1TL2 Low Black 1 Inch 810037211566

XB1TL2S Low Silver 1 Inch 810037211573

XB1TM2 Med. Black 1 Inch 810037211580

XB1TM2S Med. Silver 1 Inch 810037211597

XB1TH2 High Black 1 Inch 810037211603

XB1TH2S High Silver 1 Inch 810037211610

XB3TL2 Low Black 30mm 810037211627

XB3TL2S Low Silver 30mm 810037211634

XB3TM2 Med. Black 30mm 810037211641

XB3TM2S Med. Silver 30mm 810037211658

XB3TH2 High Black 30mm 810037211665

XB3TH2S High Silver 30mm 810037211672

XB3TXH2 X High Black 30mm 810037212181

XB34TH2 High Black 34mm 810037212174

Part # BROWNING T BOLT, MARLIN XT, 
RUGER AMERICAN RIM FIRE, 
SAVAGE B MAG, SAVAGE B17, 
SAVAGE B22, AND SAVAGE 93R17
(FITS WINCHESTER XPERT)

Mount UPC Code

RF1L2 Low Black 1 Inch 810037210002

RF1M2 Med. Black 1 Inch 810037210019

RF1H2 High Black 1 Inch 879956005373

Part # COOPER M22/M22ML, M52, M54 
AND M92

Mount UPC Code

CF1M2 Med. Black 1 Inch 810037211726

Part # HOWA 1500 & MINI, MAUSER 
M18, MOSSBERG 100 ATR, 4X4 & 
PATRIOT, NOSLER M48, WEATH-
ERBY VANGUARD, REMINGTON 
700, 712,722, 725, BERGARA B14, 
FRANCHI MOMENTUM & CZ 600 
AMERICAN

Mount UPC Code

701XL2 X Low Black 1 Inch 810037210040

701XL2S X Low Silver 1 Inch 810037210033

701L2 Low Black 1 Inch 810037210057

701L2S Low Silver 1 Inch 810037210064

701M2 Med. Black 1 Inch 810037210071

701M2S Med. Silver 1 Inch 810037210088

701H2 High Black 1 Inch 810037210101

GAME REAPER 2
2-PIECE MOUNTS FOR HUNTING 
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701H2S High Silver 1 Inch 810037210118

701TL2 Low Black 1 Inch 810037210347

701TL2S Low Silver 1 Inch 810037210125

701TM2 Med. Black 1 Inch 810037210149

701TM2S Med. Silver 1 Inch 810037210132

701TH2 High Black 1 Inch 810037210156

701TH2S High Silver 1 Inch 810037210163

703TL2 Low Black 30mm 810037210170

703TL2S Low Silver 30mm 810037210187

L703TM2 Med. Black 8-40 Receiver-4 screws per ring 30mm 810037212686

703TM2 Med. Black 30mm 810037210194

703TM2S Med. Silver 30mm 810037210200

L703TH2 High Black 8-40 Receiver-4 screws per ring 30mm 810037212716

703TH2 High Black 30mm 810037210217

703TH2S High Silver 30mm 810037210224

703TXH2 X High Black 30mm 810037212198

734TH2 High Black 34mm 810037210231

Part # MARLIN XL7, XS7, WINCHESTER 
70 (FITS LONG, SHORT & WSM 
ACTIONS) WILL NOT FIT SSA OR 
WSSM

Mount UPC Code

2W71L Low Black 1 Inch 810037210354

2W71LS Low Silver 1 Inch 810037210361

2W71M Med. Black 1 Inch 810037210378

2W71MS Med. Silver 1 Inch 810037210385

2W71H High Black 1 Inch 810037210392

2W71HS High Silver 1 Inch 810037210408

2W71TL Low Black 1 Inch 810037210415

2W71TLS Low Silver 1 Inch 810037210422

2W71TM Med. Black 1 Inch 810037210439

2W71TMS Med. Silver 1 Inch 810037210446

2W71TH High Black 1 Inch 810037210453

2W71THS High Silver 1 Inch 810037210460

2W73TL Low Black 30mm 810037210477

2W73TLS Low Silver 30mm 810037210484

2W73TM Med. Black 30mm 810037210491

2W73TMS Med. Silver 30mm 810037210507

2W73TH High Black 30mm 810037210514

2W73THS High Silver 30mm 810037211696

2W734TH High Black 34mm 810037212570

Part # MONTANA RIFLE Mount UPC Code

MR1M2 Med. Black 1 Inch 810037211733

Part # SAVAGE FLATBACK RECEIVER 
(FITS 2003 & OLDER LONG & 
SHORT ACTION)

Mount UPC Code

*2SF1L Low Black 1 Inch 810037210521

*2SF1LS Low Silver 1 Inch 810037210538

*2SF1M Med. Black 1 Inch 810037210545

*2SF1MS Med. Silver 1 Inch 810037210552

*2SF1H High Black 1 Inch 810037210569

*2SF1HS High Silver 1 Inch 810037210576

*2SF1TL Low Black 1 Inch 810037210583

*2SF1TLS Low Silver 1 Inch 810037210590

*2SF1TM Med. Black 1 Inch 810037210606

*2SF1TMS Med. Silver 1 Inch 810037210613

*2SF1TH High Black 1 Inch 810037210620

*2SF1THS High Silver 1 Inch 810037210637

*2SF3TL Low Black 30mm 810037210644

*2SF3TLS Low Silver 30mm 810037210651

*2SF3TM Med. Black 30mm 810037210668

*2SF3TMS Med. Silver 30mm 810037210675

*2SF3TH High Black 30mm 810037210682

*2SF3THS High Silver 30mm 810037210699

Part # SAVAGE ROUND RECEIVER, A17, 
AXIS, STEVENS 200, RUGER 
AMERICAN, REMINGTON 783 CVA 
CASCADE (FITS LONG & SHORT 
ACTIONS, LEFT & RIGHT HAND)

Mount UPC Code

*SW1L2 Low Black 1 Inch 810037210705

*SW1L2S Low Silver 1 Inch 810037210712

*SW1M2 Med. Black 1 Inch 810037211689

*SW1M2S Med. Silver 1 Inch 810037210729

*SW1H2 High Black 1 Inch 810037210736

*SW1H2S High Silver 1 Inch 810037210743

*SW1TL2 Low Black 1 Inch 810037210750

*SW1TL2S Low Silver 1 Inch 810037210767

*SW1TM2 Med. Black 1 Inch 810037210774

*SW1TM2S Med. Silver 1 Inch 810037210781

*SW1TH2 High Black 1 Inch 810037210798

*SW1TH2S High Silver 1 Inch 810037210804

*SW3TL2 Low Black 30mm 810037210811

*SW3TL2S Low Silver 30mm 810037210828

*SW3TM2 Med. Black 30mm 810037210835

*SW3TM2S Med. Silver 30mm 810037210842

*SW3TH2 High Black 30mm 810037210859

*SW3TH2S High Silver 30mm 810037210866
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TK3TH2 High Black 30mm 810037211221

TK3TH2S High Silver 30mm 810037211238

TK3TXH2 X High Black 30mm 810037212235

TK34TH2 High Black 34mm 810037212617

Part # WEATHERBY 9 LUG MAGNUM Mount UPC Code

WM3TM2 Med. Black 30mm 810037212594

WM3TH2 High Black 30mm 810037212600

WM34TH2 High Black 34mm 810037212587

215 TACTICAL MOUNTS

*S34TH2 High Black 34mm 810037210873

*SW3TXH2 X High Black 30mm 810037212228

Part # THOMPSON CENTER VENTURE, 
COMPASS (LONG & SHORT AC-
TION)

Mount UPC Code

*TV1L2 Low Black 1 Inch 810037210880

*TV1L2S Low Silver 1 Inch 810037210897

*TV1M2 Med. Black 1 Inch 810037210903

*TV1M2S Med. Silver 1 Inch 810037210910

*TV1H2 High Black 1 Inch 810037210927

*TV1H2S High Silver 1 Inch 810037210934

*TV1TL2 Low Black 1 Inch 810037210941

*TV1TL2S Low Silver 1 Inch 810037210958

*TV1TM2 Med. Black 1 Inch 810037210965

*TV1TM2S Med. Silver 1 Inch 810037210972

*TV1TH2 High Black 1 Inch 810037210989

*TV1TH2S High Silver 1 Inch 810037210996

*TV3TL2 Low Black 30mm 810037211009

*TV3TL2S Low Silver 30mm 810037211016

*TV3TM2 Med. Black 30mm 810037211023

*TV3TM2S Med. Silver 30mm 810037211030

*TV3TH2 High Black 30mm 810037211047

*TV3TH2S High Silver 30mm 810037211054

Part # TIKKA T3, T1X, T3X 595, 695, 
WHITETAIL HUNTER (FITS LONG 
& SHORT ACTION) MOUNTS FIT 
FLAT TOP RECEIVERS THAT ARE 
DRILLED & TAPPED

Mount UPC Code

TK1L2 Low Black 1 Inch 810037211061

TK1L2S Low Silver 1 Inch 810037211078

TK1M2 Med. Black 1 Inch 810037211085

TK1M2S Med. Silver 1 Inch 810037211092

TK1H2 High Black 1 Inch 810037211108

TK1H2S High Silver 1 Inch 810037211115

TK1TL2 Low Black 1 Inch 810037211122

TK1TL2S Low Silver 1 Inch 810037211139

TK1TM2 Med. Black 1 Inch 810037211146

TK1TM2S Med. Silver 1 Inch 810037211153

TK1TH2 High Black 1 Inch 810037211160

TK1TH2S High Silver 1 Inch 810037211177

TK3TL2 Low Black 30mm 810037211184

TK3TL2S Low Silver 30mm 810037211191

TK3TM2 Med. Black 30mm 810037211207

TK3TM2S Med. Silver 30mm 810037211214

215 TACTICAL
HEAVY DUTY 1-PIECE MOUNTS 

BROWNING
Part # X-BOLT LONG ACTION Mount UPC Code

14LM3 215 Tactical X Bolt Long Action Tactical Med. 
Black

30mm 879956006639

14LM3M 215 Tactical X Bolt Long Action 21.5MOA Med. 
Black

30mm 879956009142

14LH3 215 Tactical X Bolt Long Action Tactical High 
Black

30mm 810037212006

14LH3M 215 Tactical X Bolt Long Action 21.5MOA High 
Black

30mm 810037212013

Part # X-BOLT SHORT ACTION Mount UPC Code

14SM3 215 Tactical X Bolt-SA Med. Black 30mm 879956004833

14SM3M 215 Tactical X Bolt-SA-21.5MOA Med. Black 30mm 879956004802

14SH3 215 Tactical X Bolt-SAHigh Black 30mm 810037210095

14SH3M 215 Tactical X Bolt-SA-21.5MOA High Black 30mm 810037211993

HOWA
Part # HOWA 1500, WEATHERBY

VANGUARD & MAGNUM 9 LUG 
LONG ACTIONS

Mount UPC Code

13LM3 215 Tactical Long Action Med. Black 30mm 879956005847

Part # WINCHESTER XPR (FITS LEFT & 
RIGHT HAND)

Mount UPC Code

2XPR1L Low Black 1 Inch 810037210026

2XPR1M Med. Black 1 Inch 810037211245

2XPR1H High Black 1 Inch 810037211252

2XPRT1L Low Black 1 Inch 810037211269

2XPRT1M Med. Black 1 Inch 810037211276

2XPRT1H High Black 1 Inch 810037211283

2XPRT3L Low Black 30mm 810037211290

2XPRT3M Med. Black 30mm 810037211306

2XPRT3H High Black 30mm 810037211313
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215 TACTICAL MOUNTS

REMINGTON
Part #  REMINGTON 700 LONG ACTION Mount UPC Code

10LM3 215 Tactical 700 Long Action Med. Black 30mm 879956006622

10LM3M 215 Tactical 700 Long Action 21.5MOA Med. Black 30mm 879956006837

10LH3 215 Tactical 700 Long Action High Black 30mm 810037212082

10LH3M 215 Tactical 700 Long Action 21.5MOA High Black 30mm 810037212099

Part #  REMINGTON 700 SHORT ACTION Mount UPC Code

10SM3 215 Tactical 700 Short Action Med. Black 30mm 879956004819

10SM3M 215 Tactical 700 Short Action 21.5MOA Med. Black 30mm 879956004840

10SH3 215 Tactical 700 Short Action High Black 30mm 810037212068

10SH3M 215 Tactical 700 Short Action 21.5MOA High Black 30mm 810037212075

SAVAGE
Part # ALL ROUND REC. LONG ACTION Mount UPC Code

*11LM3 215 Tactical All Round Rec. LA Med. Black 30mm 879956000446

*11LM3M 215 Tactical All Round Rec. LA 21.5MOA Med. Blk 30mm 879956000170

*11LH3 215 Tactical All Round Rec. LA High Black 30mm 810037212129

*11LH3M 215 Tactical All Round Rec. LA 21.5 MOA High 
Black

30mm 810037212136

Part # ALL ROUND REC. SHORT ACTION Mount UPC Code

*11SM3 215 Tactical All Round Rec. SA Med. Black 30mm 879956000408

*11SM3M 215 Tactical All Round Rec. SA 21.5 MOA Med. Blk 30mm 879956006349

*11SH3 215 Tactical All Round Rec. SA High Black 30mm 810037212105

*11SH3M 215 Tactical All Round Rec. SA 21.5 MOA High 
Black

30mm 810037212112

TIKKA
Part # T3 & T3X Mount UPC Code

12AM3 215 Tactical T3 & T3X Med. Black 30mm 879956002723

12AM3M 215 Tactical T3 & T3X 21.5MOA Med. Black 30mm 879956003423

12AH3 215 Tactical T3 & T3X High Black 30mm 810037212143

12AH3M 215 Tactical T3 & T3X 21.5MOA High Black 30mm 810037212150

CALIBER LIST

order & follow us online
DNZPRODUCTS.COM

@dnzproducts

SHORT ACTION
.17 Remington Fireball
.17 Remington
.204 Rugar
.22 Hornet
.220 Swift
.221 Remington Fireball
.222 Remington
.223 Remington
.22-250 Remington
.243 Win.
6mm Remington
6.8mm Remington SPC
.25-20 Win.
.250 Savage
.257 Roberts
.260 Remington
7mm-08 Remington
.30 Carbine
.30-30 Win Accelerator
6.5 Creedmor
.30-30 Win.
.300 Savage
.300 AAC Blackout
7mm Remington SA Ultra Mag
.300 Remington SA Ultra Mag
.350 Remington Mag.
6.5 Remington Mag.
.44 Remington Mag.
.30 Remington AR
.308 Win.
308 Marling Express
7.62 x 39mm
.32-20 Win.
.32 Win. Special
.35 Remington
.35 Whelen
.44-40 Win.
.450 Bushmaster
.444 Marlin
.45-70 Government
270 WSM

7mm WSM
300 WSM
325 WSM
350 WSM
350 Legend
6.5 PRC

LONG ACTION
.25-06 Remington
6.5x55 Swedigh
7x64mm Brenn.
7mm Mauser
.270 Win.
.280 Rem.
.30-06 Sprg.
8mm Mauser
.303 British
.338 Marlin Express
.28 Nosler
.264 Win. Mag
7mm Remington Mag
7mm STW
7mm Wby. Mag
7mm Remington Ultra Mag
.300 H&H Mag
.300 Win. Mag
.300 Wby. Mag
.300 Remington Ultra Mag
8mm Remington
.338 Win. Mag
.338 Remington Ultra Mag
.338 Lapua Mag
.375 H&H Mag
.375 Remington Ultra Mag
.416 Remington Mag
.458 Win. Mag
.257 Weatherby Mag

13LM3M 215 Tactical Long Action 21.5MOA Med. Black 30mm 879956009180

13LH3 215 Tactical Long Action High Black 30mm 810037212020

13LH3M 215 Tactical Long Action 21.5MOA High Black 30mm 810037212037

Part # HOWA 1500, WEATHERBY
VANGUARD SHORT ACTION

Mount UPC Code

13SM3 215 Tactical Short Action Med. Black 30mm 879956009173

13SM3M 215 Tactical Short Action 21.5MOA Med. Black 30mm 879956002716

13SH3 215 Tactical Short Action High Black 30mm 810037212044

13SH3M 215 Tactical Short Action 21.5MOA High Black 30mm 810037212051
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ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES
Part# DNZ HOSE REAPER UPC Code

HR100 Mountable hose holder black anodize aluminum with 
stainless steel hardware.

Part # DNZ NEVEL UPC Code

1NEVEL 1 Inch NEVEL Silver 879956001269

1LNEVEL 1 inch long reach NEVEL for Tall Scope Turrets Silver 879956004512

3NEVEL 30mm NEVEL Silver 879956005953

3LNEVEL 30mm long reach NEVEL for Tall Scope Turrets Silver 879956004505

Part # LOCK-A-CART UPC Code

1001 Lock A Cart-EZ-GO Medalist, TXT 879956005960

1002 Lock A Cart-Club Car DS & Yamaha G14 - G22 879956005274

1003 Lock A Cart-Club Car Precedent 879956005977

Part # CAMERA MOUNT UPC Code

GP1SR Camera Mounting Ring 1 inch Standard Black 879956009685

GP1SRWB Camera Mounting Ring 1 inch Standard With Ring 
Bottom Black

879956005014

LOCK-N-FISH UPC Code

MRH10 LOCK-N-FISH Mobile Rod Holder 879956004994

REEF REAPER ANCHOR UPC Code

100RRA Reef Reaper Anchor 879956005175

100RRAM Reef Reaper Anchor-Magnum 879956002273

FIN CLEAT COLLECTION

FIN CLEAT DOCK CLEAT UPC Code

FC01B Barracuda-Black 879956009821

FC01S Barracuda-Silver 879956003287

FC01G Barracuda-Gold 879956003515

FC02B Flounder-Black 879956003508

FC02S Flounder-Silver 879956003492

FC02G Flounder-Gold 879956003485

FC03B Yellow Fin Tuna-Black 879956003478

FC03S Yellow Fin Tuna-Silver 879956003461

FC03G Yello Fin Tuna-Gold 879956003454

FC04B Crab-Black 879956003447

FC04S Crab-Silver 879956003430

FC04G Crab-Gold 879956005854

FC05B Bill Fish-Black 879956006509

FC05S Bill Fish-Silver 879956000217

FC05G Bill Fish-Gold 879956002846

FC06B Bass-Black 879956002839

FC06S Bass-Silver 879956002822

FC06G Bass-Gold 879956003416

FC07B Mahi-Mahi-Black 879956004888

FC07S Mahi-Mahi-Silver 879956004871

FC07G Mahi-Mahi-Gold 879956004864

FC08B King Mackerel-Black 879956004857

FC08S King Mackerel-Silver 879956005441

FC08G King Mackerel-Gold 879956005434

Part # HARDWARE

964HEX 9/64” Hex Bit, 1/4” HEX SHANK, 2” Long

764HEX 7/64” Hex Bit, 1/4” HEX SHANK, 2” Long

764TH 7/64” CLRCT HEX 6” T-Handle

* We offer the following hardware. See website for 
exact sizes:  Ring Inserts, Washers, Nuts, Bolts, Screws

Part # RAPID HEIGHT UPC Code

RAPH1 Scope Height Measuring Tool (1”, 30MM, 34MM, 35MM) 879956008497

Part # RING WITH LEVEL ADDED Mount UPC Code

1RLEV Ring with Level Added Black 1 Inch 879956008565

1TRLE Tactical Ring with Level Added Black 1 Inch 879956006868

30RLE Ring with Level Added Black 30mm 879956006004

30TRL Tactical Ring with Level Added Black 30mm 879956001252

34TRL Tactical Ring with Level Added Black 34mm 879956005069

Part # DNZ GAP BUDDY UPC Code

Tool used for scope mounting, checking thickness, 
and thread sizes

“WE MACHINE THE FINEST
MOST ACCURATE SCOPE
MOUNTS IN THE WORLD”

Tim Coggins
Owner & Engineer
DNZ Products

-Tim Coggins

EVERY DNZ SCOPE MOUNT IS PRECISION MACHINED IN
NORTH CAROLINA FROM TOP GRADE SOLID BILLET ALUMINUM

ULTRA-LIGHT WITH MAXIMUM SHOCK ABSORPTION.
THERE ARE NO MOVABLE PARTS BETWEEN THE RIFLE & SCOPE



21919-777-9608  |  WWW.DNZPRODUCTS.COM  |  @DNZPRODUCTS  | FACEBOOK.COM/DNZPRODUCTS

GAME REAPER BAITS

INSTIGATOR
Part # COLOR Size UPC Code

B01A01 Black 4.5 810037212808

B01A02 Green Pumpkin 4.5 810037212792

B01A03 June Bug 4.5 810037212815

B01A04 White 4.5 810037212822

B01A05 Blueberry 4.5 810037213751

B01A06 Black Grape 4.5 810037213942

B01A07 Plum 4.5 810037213959

B01A08 Watermelon Red 4.5 810037214284

B01A09 Watermelon 4.5 810037214512

B01A12 Pink 4.5 810037214819

B01A13 Merthiolate 4.5 810037214857

B01A14 Red Bug 4.5 810037214918

B01A15 GR Camo 4.5 810037215021

B01A16 Carolina Pumpkin 4.5 810037215038

B01A17 GP Ghost 4.5 810037215489

B01A18 SAS South African Special 4.5 810037215601

B01A19 GP Red, Green Pumpkin With Red Flake 4.5 810037215649

B01A24 GP Green, Green Pumpkin With Green Flake 4.5 810037215854

B01A25 GPP Swirl, Green Pumpkin Purple Swirl 4.5 810037215908

B01A29 Bruiser 4.5 810037216837

B01A31 Black Fire 4.5 810037217070

B01A32 Red Fire 4.5 810037217124

B01A48 Goby Star 4.5 810037218206

B01A49 Early Dawn 4.5 810037218336

B01A51 Green Pumpkin Blue 4.5 810037218527

AGITATOR
Part # COLOR Size UPC Code

B02A01 Black 3.3 810037212839

B02A02 Green Pumpkin 3.3 810037212846

B02A03 June Bug 3.3 810037212853

B02A04 White 3.3 810037212860

B02A05 Blueberry 3.3 810037213768

B02A06 Black Grape 3.3 810037213966

GAME REAPER BAITSGAME REAPER BAITS
SOFT PLASTIC

PLAN B
Part # COLOR Size UPC Code

B03A01 Black 3.75 810037212877

B03A02 Green Pumpkin 3.75 810037212907

B03A03 June Bug 3.75 810037212914

B03A04 White 3.75 810037212945

B03A05 Blueberry 3.75 810037213782

B03A06 Black Grape 3.75 810037213980

B03A07 Plum 3.75 810037213997

B03A08 Watermelon Red 3.75 810037214307

B03A09 Watermelon 3.75 810037214536

B03A12 Pink 3.75 810037214826

B03A14 Red Bug 3.75 810037214987

B03A15 GR Camo 3.75 810037215069

B03A16 Carolina Pumpkin 3.75 810037215076

B03A17 GP Ghost 3.75 810037215397

B03A18 SAS South African Special 3.75 810037215618

B03A19 GP Red, Green Pumpkin with Red Flake 3.75 810037215670

B03A24 GP Green, Green Pumpkin with Green Flake 3.75 810037215939

B03A49 Early Dawn 3.75 810037218343

B03B01 Black 5.0 810037212884

B03B02 Green Pumpkin 5.0 810037212891

B02A07 Plum 3.3 810037213973

B02A08 Watermelon Red 3.3 810037214291

B02A09 Watermelon 3.3 810037214529

B02A14 Red Bug 3.3 810037214895

B02A15 GR Camo 3.3 810037215045

B02A16 Carolina Pumpkin 3.3 810037215052

B02A17 GP Ghost 3.3 810037215441

B02A29 Bruiser 3.3 810037216844

B02A31 Black Fire 3.3 810037217087

B02A32 Red Fire 3.3 810037217131

B02A35 Dirty Orange 3.3 810037217483

B02A41 Chocolate 3.3 810037217728

B02A19 GP Red, Green Pumpkin with Red Flake 3.3 810037215656

B02A24 GP Green, Green Pumpkin with Green Flake 3.3 810037215861

B02A25 GPP Swirl, Green Pumpkin Purple Swirl 3.3 810037215892

B02A51 Green Pumpkin Blue 3.3 810037218503



22 919-777-9608  |  WWW.DNZPRODUCTS.COM  |  @DNZPRODUCTS  | FACEBOOK.COM/DNZPRODUCTS

GAME REAPER BAITS

B03B03 June Bug 5.0 810037212921

B03B04 White 5.0 810037212938

B03B05 Blueberry 5.0 810037213799

B03B06 Black Grape 5.0 810037214000

B03B07 Plum 5.0 810037214017

B03B08 Watermelon Red 5.0 810037214314

B03B09 Watermelon 5.0 810037214543

B03B11 Chartreuse 5.0 810037214765

B03B12 Pink 5.0 810037214833

B03B13 Merthiolate 5.0 810037214864

B03B14 Red Bug 5.0 810037214994

B03B15 GR Camo 5.0 810037215083

B03B16 Carolina Pumpkin 5.0 810037215090

B03B17 Game Reaper Baits, Plan B, 5.0, GP Ghost 5.0 810037215403

B03B18 SAS South African Special 5.0 810037215625

B03B19 GP Red, Green Pumpkin with Red Flake 5.0 810037215687

B03B24 GP Green, Green Pumpkin with Green Flake 5.0 810037215830

B03B25 GPP Swirl, Green Pumpkin Purple Swirl 5.0 810037215915

B03B29 Bruiser 5.0 810037217049

B03B49 Early Dawn 5.0 810037218350

B03C01 Black 6.25 810037212952

B03C02 Green Pumpkin 6.25 810037212983

B03C03 June Bug 6.25 810037212990

B03C04 White 6.25 810037213003

B03C05 Blueberry 6.25 810037213805

B03C06 Black Grape 6.25 810037214024

B03C07 Plum 6.25 810037214031

B03C08 Watermelon Red 6.25 810037214321

B03C09 Watermelon 6.25 810037214550

B03C11 Chartreuse 6.25 810037214772

B03C12 Pink 6.25 810037214840

B03C13 Merthiolate 6.25 810037214871

B03C14 Red Bug 6.25 810037215007

B03C15 GR Camo 6.25 810037215106

B03C16 Carolina Pumpkin 6.25 810037215113

B03C17 GP Ghost 6.25 810037215410

B03C18 SAS= South African Special 6.25 810037215564

B03C19 GP Red, Green Pumpkin with Red Flake 6.25 810037215694

B03C24 GP Green, Green Pumpkin with Green Flake 6.25 810037215847

B03C25 GPP Swirl, Green Pumpkin Purple Swirl 6.25 810037215946

B03C29 Bruiser 6.25 810037216905

B03C49 Early Dawn 6.25 810037218367

B03C51 Green Pumpkin Blue 6.25 810037218558

B03D01 Black 7.5 810037212969

B03D02 Green Pumpkin 7.5 810037213010

B03D03 June Bug 7.5 810037213027

B03D04 White 7.5 810037213034

B03D05 Blueberry 7.5 810037213812

B03D06 Black Grape 7.5 810037214048

B03D07 Plum 7.5 810037214055

B03D08 Watermelon Red 7.5 810037214338

B03D09 Watermelon 7.5 810037214567

B03D12 Pink 7.5 810037217995

B03D13 Merthiolate 7.5 810037217988

B03D14 Red Bug 7.5 810037215014

B03D15 GR Camo 7.5 810037215120

B03D16 Carolina Pumpkin 7.5 810037215137

B03D17 GP Ghost 7.5 810037215427

B03D18 SAS= South African Special 7.5 810037215632

B03D19 GP Red, Green Pumpkin with Red Flake 7.5 810037215717

B03D24 GP Green, Green Pumpkin with Green Flake 7.5 810037215953

B03D25 GPP Swirl, Green Pumpkin Purple Swirl 7.5 810037215960

B03D29 Bruiser 7.5 810037216912

B03D51 Green Pumpkin Blue 7.5 810037218510

B03E01 Black 8.75 810037212976

B03E02 Green Pumpkin 8.75 810037213041

B03E03 June Bug 8.75 810037213058

B03E04 White 8.75 810037213065

B03E05 Blueberry 8.75 810037213829

B03E06 Black Grape 8.75 810037214062

B03E07 Plum 8.75 810037214079

B03E08 Watermelon Red 8.75 810037214345

B03E09 Watermelon 8.75 810037214574

B03E13 Merthiolate 8.75 810037218282

B03E15 GR Camo 8.75 810037215144

B03E16 Carolina Pumpkin 8.75 810037215151

B03E17 GP Ghost 8.75 810037215434

B03E19 GP Red, Green Pumpkin with Red Flake 8.75 810037215878

B03E24 GP Green, Green Pumpkin with Green Flake 8.75 810037215885

B03E25 GPP Swirl, Green Pumpkin Purple Swirl 8.75 810037215922

B03E29 Bruiser 8.75 810037217032

B03F01 Black 5.3 810037217681

B03F02 Green Pumpkin 5.3 810037217667

B03F03 June Bug 5.3 810037217698

GAME REAPER BAITS
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GAME REAPER BAITS

B03F16 Carolina Pumpkin 5.3 810037217889

B03F29 Bruiser 5.3 810037217742

B03F41 Chocolate 5.3 810037217759

B03G01 Black 11.25 810037217704

B03G02 Green Pumpkin 11.25 810037217711

B03G29 Bruiser 11.25 810037217773

FANCY TAIL

Part # COLOR Size UPC Code

B04A01 Black 7.5 810037213072

B04A02 Green Pumpkin 7.5 810037213089

B04A03 June Bug 7.5 810037213096

B04A05 Blueberry 7.5 810037213775

B04A06 Black Grape 7.5 810037214086

B04A07 Plum 7.5 810037214093

B04A08 Watermelon Red 7.5 810037214352

B04A09 Watermelon 7.5 810037214581

B04A14 Red Bug 7.5 810037214901

B04A15 GR Camo 7.5 810037215168

B04A16 Carolina Pumpkin 7.5 810037215175

B04A19 GP Red, Green Pumpkin with Red Flake 7.5 810037216387

B04A24 GP Green, Green Pumpkin with Green Flake 7.5 810037215977

B04A25 GPP Swirl, Green Pumpkin Purple Swirl 7.5 810037215984

B04A29 Bruiser 7.5 810037217063

PICK

Part # COLOR Size UPC Code

B05A01 Black 5.4 810037213119

B05A02 Green Pumpkin 5.4 810037213126

B05A03 June Bug 5.4 810037213133

B05A05 Blueberry 5.4 810037213836

B05A06 Black Grape 5.4 810037214109

B05A07 Plum 5.4 810037214116

B05A08 Watermelon Red 5.4 810037214369

B05A09 Watermelon 5.4 810037214598

B05A13 Merthiolate 5.4 810037218091

B05A14 Red Bug 5.4 810037214963

B05A15 GR Camo 5.4 810037215182

B05A16 Carolina Pumpkin 5.4 810037215199

B05A17 GP Ghost 5.4 810037215533

B05A18 SAS South African Special 5.4 810037215571

B05A19 GP Red, Green Pumpkin with Red Flake 5.4 810037216394

B05A24 GP Green, Green Pumpkin with Green Flake 5.4 810037216400

B05A29 Bruiser 5.4 810037218183

B05A49 Early Dawn 5.4 810037218374

B05B01 Black 7.4 810037213157

B05B02 Green Pumpkin 7.4 810037213164

B05B03 June Bug 7.4 810037213171

B05B05 Blueberry 7.4 810037213843

B05B06 Black Grape 7.4 810037214123

B05B07 Plum 7.4 810037214130

B05B08 Watermelon Red 7.4 810037214376

B05B09 Watermelon 7.4 810037214604

B05B13 Merthiolate 7.4 810037218138

B05B14 Red Bug 7.4 810037214970

B05B15 GR Camo 7.4 810037215205

B05B16 Carolina Pumpkin 7.4 810037215212

B05B17 GP Ghost 7.4 810037215540

B05B18 SAS South African Special 7.4 810037215588

B05B19 GP Red, Green Pumpkin with Red Flake 7.4 810037215724

B05B24 GP Green, Green Pumpkin with Green Flake 7.4 810037215823

B05B25 GPP Swirl, Green Pumpkin Purple Swirl 7.4 810037215991

B05B29 Bruiser 7.4 810037216899

B05B51 Green Pumpkin Blue 7.4 810037218534

B05C01 Black 8.1 810037213195

B05C02 Green Pumpkin 8.1 810037213201

B05C03 June Bug 8.1 810037213218

B05C05 Blueberry 8.1 810037213850

B05C06 Black Grape 8.1 810037214147

B05C07 Plum 8.1 810037214154

B05C08 Watermelon Red 8.1 810037214383

B05C09 Watermelon 8.1 810037214611

B05C15 GR Camo 8.1 810037215229

B05C16 Carolina Pumpkin 8.1 810037215236

B05C17 GP Ghost 8.1 810037215557

B05C18 SAS South African Special 8.1 810037215595

B05C19 GP Red, Green Pumpkin with Red Flake 8.1 810037215700

B05C24 GP Green, Green Pumpkin with Green Flake 8.1 810037215816

B05C25 GPP Swirl, Green Pumpkin Purple Swirl 8.1 810037216004

GAME REAPER BAITS
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STOGIE

Part # COLOR Size UPC Code

B06A01 Black 3.25 810037213232

B06A02 Green Pumpkin 3.25 810037213270

B06A03 June Bug 3.25 810037213317

B06A05 Blueberry 3.25 810037213881

B06A06 Black Grape 3.25 810037214161

B06A07 Plum 3.25 810037214178

B06A08 Watermelon Red 3.25 810037214390

B06A09 Watermelon 3.25 810037214628

B06A14 Red Bug 3.25 810037214925

B06A15 GR Camo 3.25 810037215243

B06A16 Carolina Pumpkin 3.25 810037215250

B06A17 GGP Ghost 3.25 810037215496

B06A19 GP Red, Green Pumpkin with Red Flake 3.25 810037216417

B06A24 GP Green, Green Pumpkin with Green Flake 3.25 810037216011

B06B01 Black 4.25 810037213249

B06B02 Green Pumpkin 4.25 810037213287

B06B03 June Bug 4.25 810037213324

B06B05 Blueberry 4.25 810037213898

B06B06 Black Grape 4.25 810037214185

B06B07 Plum 4.25 810037214192

B06B08 Watermelon Red 4.25 810037214406

B06B09 Watermelon 4.25 810037214635

B06B13 Merthiolate 4.25 810037218107

B06B14 Red Bug 4.25 810037214932

B06B15 GR Camo 4.25 810037215267

B06B16 Carolina Pumpkin 4.25 810037215274

B06B17 GP Ghost 4.25 810037215502

B06B19 GP Red, Green Pumpkin with Red Flake 4.25 810037216424

B06B24 GP Green, Green Pumpkin with Green Flake 4.25 810037216028

B06B29 Bruiser 4.25 810037218145

B06B49 Early Dawn 4.25 810037218381

B06C01 Black 5.25 810037213256

B06C02 Green Pumpkin 5.25 810037213294

B06C03 June Bug 5.25 810037213331

B06C05 Blueberry 5.25 810037213904

B06C06 Black Grape 5.25 810037214208

B06C07 Plum 5.25 810037214215

B06C08 Watermelon Red 5.25 810037214413

B06C09 Watermelon 5.25 810037214642

B06C13 Merthiolate 5.25 810037218114

B06C14 Red Bug 5.25 810037214949

B06C15 GR Camo 5.25 810037215281

B06C16 Carolina Pumpkin 5.25 810037215298

B06C17 GP Ghost 5.25 810037215519

B06C19 GP Red, Green Pumpkin with Red Flake 5.25 810037216431

B06C24 GP Green, Green Pumpkin with Green Flake 5.25 810037216035

B06C29 Bruiser 5.25 810037218152

B06C51 Green Pumpkin Blue 5.25 810037218541

B06D01 Black 6.25 810037213263

B06D02 Green Pumpkin 6.25 810037213300

B06D03 June Bug 6.25 810037213348

B06D05 Blueberry 6.25 810037213911

B06D06 Black Grape 6.25 810037214222

B06D07 Plum 6.25 810037214239

B06D08 Watermelon Red 6.25 810037214420

B06D09 Watermelon 6.25 810037214659

B06D13 Merthiolate 6.25 810037218121

B06D14 Red Bug 6.25 810037214956

B06D15 GR Camo 6.25 810037215304

B06D16 Carolina Pumpkin 6.25 810037215311

B06D17 GGP Ghost 6.25 810037215526

B06D19 GP Red, Green Pumpkin with Red Flake 6.25 810037216448

B06D24 GP Green, Green Pumpkin with Green Flake 6.25 810037216264

TRIPLE TAIL
Part # COLOR Size UPC Code

B07B01 Black 7.0 810037213409

B07B02 Green Pumpkin 7.0 810037213416

B07B03 June Bug 7.0 810037213447

B07B05 Blueberry 7.0 810037213874

B07B06 Black Grape 7.0 810037214260

B07B07 Plum 7.0 810037214277

GAME REAPER BAITS
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B07B08 Watermelon Red 7.0 810037214444

B07B09 Watermelon 7.0 810037214673

B07B14 Red Bug 7.0 810037214888

B07B15 GR Camo 7.0 810037215328

B07B16 Carolina Pumpkin 7.0 810037215335

B07B19 GP red, Green Pumpkin with Red Flake 7.0 810037216288

B07B24 GP Green, Green Pumpkin with Green Flake 7.0 810037216042

B07B29 Bruiser 7.0 810037217056

SLINKY
Part # COLOR Size UPC Code

B08A01 Black 3.0 810037213478

B08A02 Green Pumpkin 3.0 810037213508

B08A03 Game Reaper Baits, Slinky, 3.0, June Bug 3.0 810037213515

B08A04 White 3.0 810037213539

B08A13 Merthiolate 3.0 810037218077

B08A20 Bling 3.0 810037216110

B08A30 Spooky 3.0 810037216974

B08A33 Ice 3.0 810037217292

B08A34 White Gold 3.0 810037217308

B08B01 Black 4.0 810037213485

B08B02 Green Pumpkin 4.0 810037213492

B08B03 June Bug 4.0 810037213522

B08B04 White 4.0 810037213546

B08B13 Merthiolate 4.0 810037218084

B08B20 Bling 4.0 810037216127

B08B30 Spooky 4.0 810037216981

B08B33 Ice 4.0 810037217315

B08B34 White Gold 4.0 810037217322

BUTCH
Part # COLOR Size UPC Code

B09A04 White 3.1 810037213614

B09A20 Bling 3.1 810037215731

B09A21 All-Star 3.1 810037215755

B09A22 Moss Back 3.1 810037215762

B09A23 Sandy 3.1 810037215793

B09A26 Dirty Girl 3.1 810037216097

B09A28 Electric Chicken 3.1 810037216530

B09A30 Spooky 3.1

B09B04 White 3.9 810037213621

B09B20 Bling 3.9 810037215748

B09B21 All-Star 3.9 810037215779

B09B22 Moss Back 3.9 810037215786

B09B23 Sandy 3.9 810037215809

B09B26 Dirty Girl 3.9 810037216103

B09B28 Electric Chicken 3.9 810037216547

B09B30 Spooky 3.9 810037216950

B09C04 White 4.8 810037216608

B09C20 Bling 4.8 810037216578

B09C21 All-Star 4.8 810037216592

B09C22 Moss Back 4.8 810037216585

B09C23 Sandy 4.8 810037216561

B09C26 Dirty Girl 4.8 810037216615

B09C28 Electric Chicken 4.8 810037216554

B09C30 Spooky 4.8 810037216967

TADPOLE
Part # COLOR Size UPC Code

B10A01 Black 3.5 810037213638

B10A02 Green Pumpkin 3.5 810037213652

B10A03 June Bug 3.5 810037213676

B10A04 White 3.5 810037213706

B10A05 Blueberry 3.5 810037213928

B10A06 Black Grape 3.5 810037214451

B10A07 Plum 3.5 810037214475

B10A08 Watermelon Red 3.5 810037214499

B10A09 Watermelon 3.5 810037214680

B10A10 Chartreuse Glass 3.5 810037214727

B10A11 Chartreuse 3.5 810037214789

B10A17 GP Ghost 3.5 810037215458

B10A19 GP Red, Green Pumpkin with Red Flake 3.5 810037216325

B10A24 GP Green, Green Pumpkin with Green Flake 3.5 810037216301

B10B01 Black 4.5 810037213645

B10B02 Green Pumpkin 4.5 810037213669

B10B03 June Bug 4.5 810037213683

B10B04 White 4.5 810037213690

B10B05 GBlueberry 4.5 810037213935

B10B06 Black Grape 4.5 810037214468
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B10B07 Plum 4.5 810037214482

B10B08 Watermelon Red 4.5 810037214505

B10B09 Watermelon 4.5 810037214697

B10B10 Chartreuse Glass 4.5 810037214734

B10B11 Chartreuse 4.5 810037214796

B10B17 GP Ghost 4.5 810037215465

B10B19 GP Red, Green Pumpkin with Red Flake 4.5 810037216332

B10B24 GP Green, Green Pumpkin with Green Flake 4.5 810037216318

FRANCO
Part # COLOR Size UPC Code

B11A02 Green Pumpkin 6.75 810037216226

B11A03 June Bug 6.75 810037216660

B11A19 GP Red, Green Pumpkin with Red Flake 6.75 810037216738

B11A24 GP Green, Green Pumpkin with Green Flake 6.75 810037216745

B11A29 Bruiser 6.75 810037218169

RAMBLER SHAD
Part # COLOR Size UPC Code

B12A01 Black 5.0 810037213713

B12A02 Green Pumpkin 5.0 810037213720

B12A03 GJune Bug 5.0 810037213737

B12A04 White 5.0 810037213744

B12A11 Chartreuse 5.0 810037214741

B12A12 Pink 5.0 810037214802

B12A15 GR Camo 5.0 810037215342

B12A16 Carolina Pumpkin 5.0 810037215359

B12A17 GP Ghost 5.0 810037215380

BALLER
Part # COLOR Size UPC Code

B13A04 White 4.0 810037214703

B13A10 Chartreuse Glass 4.0 810037214710

B13A11 Chartreuse 4.0 810037214758

B13A15 GR Camo 4.0 810037215366

B13A16 Carolina Pumpkin 4.0 810037215373

B13A17 GP Ghost 4.0 810037215472

HELL BOY
Part # COLOR Size UPC Code

B14A02 Green Pumpkin 3.8 810037216141

B14A03 June Bug 3.8 810037216677

B14A08 Watermelon Red 3.8 810037216493

B14A19 GP Red, Green Pumpkin with Red Flake 3.8 810037215663

B14A24 GP Green, Green Pumpkin with Green Flake 3.8 810037216134

BEAVER TAIL
Part # COLOR Size UPC Code

B15A02 Green Pumpkin 10.5 810037216158

B15A03 June Bug 10.5 810037216684

B15A19 GP Red, Green Pumpkin with Red Flake 10.5 810037216356

B15A24 GP Green, Green Pumpkin with Green Flake 10.5 810037216202

MUD BUG
Part # COLOR Size UPC Code

B16A01 Black 3.6 810037217391

B16A02 Green Pumpkin 3.6 810037216165

B16A03 June Bug 3.6 810037216714

B16A04 White 3.6 810037216523

B16A08 Watermelon Red 3.6 810037216462

B16A16 Carolina Pumpkin 3.6 810037217896

B16A19 GP Red, Green Pumpkin with Red Flake 3.6 810037216349

B16A24 GP Green, Green Pumpkin with Green Flake 3.6 810037216257

B16A29 Bruiser 3.6 810037216882

B16A31 Black Fire 3.6 810037217094

B16A32 Red Fire 3.6 810037217148

B16A41 Chocolate 3.6 810037217766

GAME REAPER BAITS



SLIM
Part # COLOR Size UPC Code

B17A01 Black 4.4 810037218664

B17A02 Green Pumpkin 4.4 810037216172

B17A03 June Bug 4.4 810037216189

B17A08 Watermelon Red 4.4 810037216479

B17A19 GP Red, Green Pumpkin with Red Flake 4.4 810037216363

B17A24 GP Green, Green Pumpkin with Green Flake 4.4 810037216233

B17A29 Bruiser 4.4 810037217025

B17A49 Early Dawn 4.4 810037218329

SICKLE
Part # COLOR Size UPC Code

B18A01 Black 3 810037217384

B18A02 Green Pumpkin 3 810037216196

B18A03 June Bug 3 810037216707

B18A04 White 3 810037216516

B18A08 Watermelon Red 3 810037216486

B18A16 Carolina Pumpkin 3 810037217902

B18A19 GP Red, Green Pumpkin with Red Flake 3 810037216370

B18A24 GP Green, Green Pumpkin with Green Flake 3 810037216240

B18A29 Bruiser 3 810037216875

B18A31 Black Fire 3 810037217100

B18A32 Red Fire 3 810037217155

B18A41 Chocolate 3 810037217735

UNDERTAKER
Part # COLOR Size UPC Code

B19A02 Green Pumpkin 5.0 810037216219

B19A03 June Bug 5.0 810037216691

B19A04 White 5.0 810037216509

B19A08 Watermelon Red 5.0 810037216455

B19A19 GP Red, Green Pumpkin with Red Flake 5.0 810037216295

B19A24 GP Green, Green Pumpkin with Green Flake 5.0 810037216271

B19A29 Bruiser 5.0 810037216868

B19A31 Black Fire 5.0 810037217117

B19A32 Red Fire 5.0 810037217162

CURLY
Part # COLOR Size UPC Code

B20A02 Green Pumpkin 6.75 810037218213

B20A03 June Bug 6.75 810037216653

B20A19 GP Red, Green Pumpkin with Red Flake 6.75 810037216752

B20A24 GP Green, Green Pumpkin with Green Flake 6.75 810037216769

B20A29 Bruiser 6.75 810037216851

RUNT
Part # COLOR Size UPC Code

B21A01 Black 2.2 810037217537

B21A02 Green Pumpkin 2.2 810037217544

B21A03 June Bug 2.2 810037216721

B21A04 White 2.2 810037217407

B21A11 Chartreuse 2.2 810037217568

B21A19 GP Red, Green Pumpkin with Red Flake 2.2 810037216783

B21A24 GP Green, Green Pumpkin with Green Flake 2.2 810037216776

B21A32 Red Fire 2.2 810037217575

B21A33 Ice 2.2 810037217339

B21A34 White Gold 2.2 810037217346

B21A37 Princess 2.2 810037217551

B21A38 Shimmer 2.2 810037217797

B21A39 Gravel 2.2 810037217803

B21A40 Lemon 2.2 810037217780

B21B04 White 3.7 810037217414

B21B33 Ice 3.7 810037217353

B21B34 White Gold 3.7 810037217360

B21B38 Shimmer 3.7 810037217827

B21B39 Gravel 3.7 810037217810

B21B40 Lemon 3.7 810037217872

B21C04 White 4.7 810037217971
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B21C38 Shimmer 4.7 810037217834

B21C39 Gravel 4.7 810037217841

HALF SICKLE
W

Part # COLOR Size UPC Code

B22A04 White 3.2 810037216936

B22A30 Spooky 3.2 810037216929

BUD
Part # COLOR Size UPC Code

B23A01 Black 3.375 810037217001

B23A04 White 3.375 810037217018

ARROW TAIL
Part # COLOR Size UPC Code

B24A02 Green Pumpkin 4.25 810037217865

B24A04 White 4.25 810037217421

B24A33 Ice 4.25 810037217377

B24A40 Lemon 4.25 810037217858

BONES
Part # COLOR Size UPC Code

B25A40 Lemon “Rib Fish” 4.5 810037217612

RIBLET
Part # COLOR Size UPC Code

B26A02 Green Pumpkin 4.6 810037217636

B26A04 White 4.6 810037218053

B26A37 Princess 4.6 810037217650

B26A39 Gravel 4.6 810037217643

B26A40 Lemon 4.6 810037217629

GAME REAPER BAITS

GRUB
Part # COLOR Size UPC Code

B27A01 Black 2.75 810037218275

B27A02 Green Pumpkin 2.75 810037218060

B27A03 June Bug 2.75 810037218305

B27A13 Merthiolate 2.75 810037218299

B27A29 Bruiser 2.75 810037218220

B27A42 Watermelon Purple 2.75 810037218176

B27A48 Goby Star 2.75 810037218190

B27A49 Early Dawn 2.75 810037218312

TWIN TAIL
Part # COLOR Size UPC Code

B28A01 Black 810037218237

B28A02 Green Pumpkin 810037218244

B28A03 June Bug 810037218251

B28A24 Green Pumpkin Green 810037218268

HOOKS CRAW
Part # COLOR Size UPC Code

B29A01 Black 3.6 810037218398

B29A02 Green Pumpkin 3.6 810037218404

B29A03 June Bug 3.6 810037218428

B29A04 White 3.6 810037218633

B29A06 Black Grape 3.6 810037218480

B29A07 Plum 3.6 810037218619

B29A14 Red Bug 3.6 810037218497

B29A24 Green Pumpkin 3.6 810037218435

B29A29 Bruiser 3.6 810037218473

B29A50 Abused 3.6 810037218411

B29A51 Green Pumpkin Blue 3.6 810037218466

B29B02 Green Pumpkin 4.1 810037218459

B29B04 White 4.1 810037218640

B29B07 Plum 4.1 810037218626



B29B14 Red Bug 4.1 810037218657

B29B24 Green Pumpkin Green 4.1 810037218442

CATCH & CARRY
Part # COLOR Size UPC Code

CC01 Catch & Carry Cart Only 810037217438

CC02 Catch & Carry Cart with Non Zippered Bag 810037217445

CC03 Catch & Carry Cart with Zippered Bag 810037217452

CC04 Catch & Carry Non Zippered Bag Only 810037217469

CC05 Catch & Carry Zippered Bag Only 810037217476


